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GR&P National Championships 2024

Individual Events

0101

0102

0103
0104

0121

0122

0201

0202
0204
0301

0302

0303
0304

0321
0322
0401
0402
0404
0501
0502
0503
0504
0521
0522

25m Precision GRSB

25m Precision GRCF

25m Precision GRCF Open
25m Precision GRCF Classic

25m Precision LBP

25m Precision LBR

25m Precision Benched GRSB

25m Precision Benched GRCF
25m Precision Benched GRCF
50m Precision GRSB

50m Precision GRCF

50m Precision GRCF Open
50m Precision GRCF Classic

50m Precision LBP

50m Precision LBR

50m Precision Benched GRSB
50m Precision Benched GRCF
50m Precision Benched GRCF
America Match GRSB
America Match GRCF
America Match GRCF Open
America Match GRCF Classic
America Match LBP

America Match LBR

Prize List

1st 167 Keith Cox
2nd 3267 Keith Kilvington
1st 3767 Charlie Horner
2nd 3267 Keith Kilvington
3rd 167 Keith Cox
1st 2987 Adam Chapman
1st 3138 Andrew Graver
2nd 2148 Pet Pearson
1st 1837 Marek Pawlik
2nd 3428 Steve Lane
1st 1837 Marek Pawlik
2nd 2987 Adam Chapman
1st 1358 Michael Deakin
2nd 570 Les Pearson
1st 570 Les Pearson
1st 570 Les Pearson
1st 3428 Steve Lane
2nd 2753 Jake Mossom
3rd 2621 Keith Edwards
1st 3083 Chris Douglas
2nd 3267 Keith Kilvington
3rd 052 Gerry Betteridge
1st 034 Neil Francis
1st 052 Gerry Betteridge
2nd 034 Neil Francis
1st 3428 Steve Lane

2340 Glenn Gordon
1st 4888 Mihai Boc

570 Les Pearson
1st 570 Les Pearson
1st 1358 Michael Deakin
1st 167 Keith Cox

2987 Adam Chapman
1st 783 Peter Watts

<no entries>

<no entries>

272
270
296
295
205
299
288
285
295
291
289
288
300
299
276
292
291
289
288
283
280
277
262
283
261
267
229
294
290
277
281
283
287
280

3X
4X
13X T
14X
10X
20X
9X
X
9X
9X
4X
8X
22X
16X
6X
6X
8X
X
5X
X
).
4X
4X
5X
2X
3X
oX
15X
13X
5X
8X
6X
10X
5X

GR&P National Championships 2024 — Prize List v2

Page 1 of 9



0701 Timed & Precision 1 GRSB X 1st 3083 Chris Douglas 300 19X T
X 2nd 3395 Joe Pugh 299 15X
X 3rd 2055 Jonny Cormie 298 18X
A 1st 3428 Steve Lane 298 15X
A 2nd 4122 William Kerins 297 16X
B 1st 3789 Kevin Mayo 293 8X
B 2nd 3253 Gail Podevin 292 8X
C 1st 007 Charles Murton 292 7X
C 2nd 4617 Patrick McGuinness 292 7X
D 1st 1569 Chris Mclean 292 10X
D 2nd 5005 Thomas Burns 283 5X
0702 Timed & Precision 1 GRCF X 1st 3267 Keith Kilvington 300 27X T
X 2nd 590 Nigel Porter 300 26X
X 3rd 4104 Oscar Deakin 300 24X
A 1st 2742 Michael Hibberd 300 15X
A 2nd 582 Tony Pilmer 300 15X
B 1st 2753 Jake Mossom 298 14X
B 2nd 3156 Trevor Maund 297 13X
C 1st 4515 Richard Thomson 298 15X
D 1st 4102 John McDonagh 288 5X
0703 Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Open 1st 2340 Glenn Gordon 299 16X
0704 Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic 1st 052 Gerry Betteridge 300 21X
2nd 783 Peter Watts 300 18X
3rd 3267 Keith Kilvington 299 18X
0721 Timed & Precision 1 LBP Open X 1st 3031 David Gwalter 299 19X
X 2nd 3083 Chris Douglas 299 18X
X 3rd 3428 Steve Lane 298 19X
A 1st 1844 Andrew McGee 296 9X
A 2nd 4888 Mihai Boc 293 11X
B 1st 1768 Peter Matthews 292 4X
0722 Timed & Precision 1 LBR Open X 1st 1837 Marek Pawlik 297 18X
A 1st 987 Charles Bestwick 297 10X
A 2nd 296 David Hackett 293 4X
B 1st 1768 Peter Matthews 271 4X
0724 Timed & Precision 1 LBP Iron Sights 1st 590 Nigel Porter 296 10X
0725 Timed & Precision 1 LBR Iron Sights 1st 1800 Alan Podevin 292 8X
2nd 590 Nigel Porter 291 12X
0731 Timed & Precision 1 SGMB <no entries>
0735 Timed & Precision 1 SGM 1st 3639 Glenn Isaacs 296 16X
2nd 1405 Rob Sanders 291 14X
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0736

0737
0901

0902
0902

0903
0904
0921
0921

0922
1021
1022
1101

1102

1103
1104

Timed & Precision 1 SGSA

Timed & Precision 1 SG Classic
Timed & Precision 2 GRSB

Timed & Precision 2 GRCF
Timed & Precision 2 GRCF

Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Open
Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Classic
Timed & Precision 2 LBP

Timed & Precision 2 LBP

Timed & Precision 2 LBR
Timed & Precision 3 LBP
Timed & Precision 3 LBR
Multi-Target GRSB

Multi-Target GRCF

Multi-Target GRCF Open
Multi-Target GRCF Classic

W > X W >» X

O 0O 0 W W >» » X X 0OO0OO ®w>» >» X X X

1st
2nd
3rd
1st

1st
1st

1st

1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd

2087
2835
1773
1405
2753
2840
3524

296

3524
3286

1765

1765
3044
050
3428
3083
1358
4104
167
007
030
4212
5005
3970
3267
052
296
4104
4213
2539
1358
2188
2753
2340
1800
052
783

Adam Chapman
Paul Cooney
Morné van Dalen
Rob Sanders
Jake Mossom
Scott Lyon
Mark Whelan
<no entries>
David Hackett
<no entries>
Mark Whelan
Martin Sweet
<no entries>
Leslie Kong
<no entries>
Leslie Kong
Dave Morrow
Dave Berry
Steve Lane
Chris Douglas
Michael Deakin
Oscar Deakin
Keith Cox
Charles Murton

Alan Barker

Ewan Gadd-Chapman

Thomas Burns
Fiona Dauppe
Keith Kilvington
Gerry Betteridge
David Hackett
Oscar Deakin
Amiel Gardiner
Christopher Vale
Michael Deakin
Graham Gough
Jake Mossom
Glenn Gordon
Alan Podevin
Gerry Betteridge
Peter Watts

300 22X
299 14X
297 12X
288 8X
583 19X
575 14X
560 13X
591 24X
547 8X
546 12X
571 7X
563 55X
245
225

117 16X
116 15X
116 10X
116 17X
115 14X
109 7X
107 8X
102 5X
87 9X
83 1X
117 13X
116 16X
119 16X T
116 12X
115 10X
114 8X
118 12X
110 6X
115 14X
110 9X
115 12X
113 14X
113 13X
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1121 Multi-Target LBP Open X 1st 3031 David Gwalter 119 17X
X 2nd 3767 Charlie Horner 118 11X
X 3rd 3428 Steve Lane 117 13X
A 1st 3083 Chris Douglas 112 12X
A 2nd 1844 Andrew McGee 110 9X
B 1st 4888 Mihai Boc 110 6X
B 2nd 748 Graham Trimmer 105 8X
1122 Multi-Target LBR Open X 1st 1837 Marek Pawlik 114 12X
X 2nd 2340 Glenn Gordon 109 10X
A 1st 3821 Jim Dodd 105 5X
A 2nd 1765 Leslie Kong 105 4X
B 035 Chris Barnett 89 3X
1124 Multi-Target LBP Iron Sights 1st 1844 Andrew McGee 108 7X
1125 Multi-Target LBR Iron Sights 1st 1800 Alan Podevin 104 3X
1135 Multi-Target SGM 1st 3639 Glenn Isaacs 107 10X
1136 Multi-Target SGSA 1st 2987 Adam Chapman 112 11X
2nd 3639 Glenn Isaacs 109 7X
3rd 2835 Paul Cooney 108 10X
1301 Phoenix A GRSB X 1st 4104 Oscar Deakin 194 24X
X 2nd 2840 ScottLyon 194 20X
A 1st 3767 Charlie Horner 185 18X
B 1st 4617 Patrick McGuinness 181 16X
B 2nd 4927 Martin Haynes 172 11X
1302 Phoenix A GRCF X 1st 2886 Gary Bowden 200 27X
A 1st 030 Alan Barker 188 18X
A 2nd 3769 Lee Townsend 185 14X
B 1st 2753 Jake Mossom 185 20X
1303 Phoenix A GRCF Open <no entries>
1304 Phoenix A GRCF Classic 1st 783 Peter Watts 189 16X
1321 Phoenix A LBP X 1st 3769 Lee Townsend 189 18X
A 1st 2886 Gary Bowden 169 14X
B 1st 581 John Pilmer 166 5X
1322 Phoenix A LBR X 1st 3769 Lee Townsend 180 8X
A <no entries>
B <no entries>
1501 1500 GRSB X 1st 1990 Chris West 1487 110X T
A 1st 2621 Keith Edwards 1479 83X
A 2nd 4213 Amiel Gardiner 1477 91X
B 1st 4104 Oscar Deakin 1469 90X
C 2086 Jacky Lamb 1410 50X
D 1st 4212 Ewan Gadd-Chapman 1322 39X
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1502 1500 GRCF X 1st 1990 Chris West 1490 109X T

A 1st 3203 Rob Wheeler 1487 102X

A 2nd 3267 Keith Kilvington 1487 89X

B 1st 1773 Morné van Dalen 1485 96X

C 1st 1780 Lance Peltz 1469 65X

D 1st 4213 Amiel Gardiner 1477 94X
1503 1500 GRCF Open 4049 Anthony Defreitas 1435 64X
1504 1500 GRCF Classic 1st 3267 Keith Kilvington 1480 82X
1521 1500 LBP X 1st 034 Neil Francis 1488 94X T

A 1st 783 Peter Watts 1461 75X

B <no entries>
1522 1500 LBR Open X 2340 Glenn Gordon 1369 48X

A 1780 Lance Peltz 1395 39X T

B <no entries>
1524 1500 LBP Iron Sights 590 Nigel Porter 1421 64X
1525 1500 LBR Iron Sights 590 Nigel Porter 1436 50X
1601 1020 GRSB X 1st 3395 Joe Pugh 1017 78X

X 2nd 1057 Andy Summers 1016 68X

A 1st 4213 Amiel Gardiner 1016 69X

B 1st 4049 Anthony Defreitas 992 42X
1602 1020 GRCF X 1st 296 David Hackett 1018 77X

A 1st 167 Keith Cox 1012 70X

B 1st 1773 Morné van Dalen 1012 69X
1603 1020 GRCF Open 4049 Anthony Defreitas 1002 64X
1604 1020 GRCF Classic <no entries>
1621 1020 LBP X 1st 3031 David Gwalter 1017 75X

A 1st 3767 Charlie Horner 1008 57X

B 1st 4066 Jim Sinclair 979 27X
1622 1020 LBR X 050 Dave Berry 986 44X

A 1780 Lance Peltz 979 29X

B 1st 296 David Hackett 956 31X
1701 Bianchi GRSB X 1st 1990 Chris West 1886 142X T

A 1st 4104 Oscar Deakin 1871 133X

A 2nd 226 Bill Ellis 1811 110X

B 1st 5048 Simon Finch 1526 87X
1702 Bianchi GRCF X 1st 2753 Jake Mossom 1904 141X T

A 1st 2886 Gary Bowden 1883 142X

B <no entries>
1703 Bianchi GRCF Open <no entries>
1704 Bianchi GRCF Classic 1st 1990 Chris West 1912 151X
GR&P National Championships 2024 — Prize List v2 Page 5 of 9



1721 Bianchi LBP X 1990 Chris West 1866 139X
A 1st 3044 Dave Morrow 1874 130X
A 2nd 622 Arwel Roberts 1808 109X
B 1st 3015 Guy Stevens 1845 122X
1722 Bianchi LBR X 043 Mel Beard 1892 147X T
A 3821 Jim Dodd 1832 115X
B 3816 Arthur Hughes 1546 78X
1821 WA48 LBP 1st 034 Neil Francis 480 40X
2nd 783 Peter Watts 479 33X
3rd 3031 David Gwalter 478 39X
1822 WA48 LBR 1st 1773 Morné van Dalen 473 23X
1901 Advancing Target GRSB X 1st 1358 Michael Deakin 294 37X
X 2nd 4104 Oscar Deakin 294 37X
A 1st 3253 Gail Podevin 276 28X
B 1st 3789 Kevin Mayo 277 21X
B 2nd 3572 Laura Warwick 277 16X
B 3rd 007 Charles Murton 271 23X
C 1st 777 Alan Warner 237 8X
D 1st 4888 Mihai Boc 249 5X
D 2nd 1013 Richard Perry 247 11X
1902 Advancing Target GRCF X 1st 3267 Keith Kilvington 179 30X
X 2nd 2613 David Guest 179 29X
A 1st 1800 Alan Podevin 178 26X
B 1st 3395 Joe Pugh 177 22X
B 2nd 2124 Steve Denton 175 18X
C 1st 3156 Trevor Maund 172 18X
D 1st 628 Andrew Robinson 163 12X
1903 Advancing Target GRCF Open 1st 2340 Glenn Gordon 176 15X
1904 Advancing Target GRCF Classic 1st 783 Peter Watts 175 23X
2nd 1800 Alan Podevin 175 22X
1921 Advancing Target LBP Open X 1st 1837 Marek Pawlik 180 31X
X 2nd 3769 Lee Townsend 177 25X
A 1st 3386 Jeremy Derenne 175 23X
A 2nd 622 Arwel Roberts 172 16X
B 1st 4888 Mihai Boc 175 19X
B 2nd 4066 Jim Sinclair 165 10X
1922 Advancing Target LBR Open X 1st 748 Graham Trimmer 173 18X
A 1st 2340 Glenn Gordon 172 18X
B 1st 3816 Arthur Hughes 155 8X
1924 Advancing Target LBP Iron Sights 1st 2124 Steve Denton 171 16X
1925 Advancing Target LBR Iron Sights 1st 1800 Alan Podevin 169 17X
2001 Advancing Target Benched GRSB 1st 3207 John Barnes 273 16X
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2002
2004

Advancing Target Benched GRCF
Advancing Target Benched GRCF

<no entries>

<no entries>

2101 Speed Steel Challenge GRSB 1st 622 Arwel Roberts 22.93 T
2nd 3621 Steve Jordan 23.38
3rd 625 Neil Roberts 24.79
2102 Speed Steel Challenge GRCF 1st 043 Mel Beard 33.45
2103 Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Open <no entries>
2104 Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Classic 4982 Gavin Kenny 94.05
2121 Speed Steel Challenge LBP 1st 3621 Steve Jordan 27.02
2nd 622 Arwel Roberts 30.60
3rd 4888 Mihai Boc 31.46
2122 Speed Steel Challenge LBR 1st 043 Mel Beard 34.43
3335 NRA Embassy Cup SGM 1st 3639 Glenn Isaacs 117
3336 NRA Embassy Cup SGSA 1st 2987 Adam Chapman 120
2nd 1691 Tim Jemmett 119
3501 Mini-Rifle 1st 4830 Alex Meade 100%
2nd 3386 Jeremy Derenne 81.48%
3rd 4659 Edward Patmore 79.40%
6301 200m GRSB <no entries>
6302 200m GRCF 034  Neil Francis 12
6303 200m GRCF Open <no entries>
6304 200m GRCF Classic 034  Neil Francis 4
6380 200m Any Full-Bore Rifle 1st 3094 Peter Cottrell 165 T
2nd 3401 Philip Mansell 148
6381 200m Service Rifle A pre 1955 1st 226 Bill Ellis 121 T
2nd 2538 David Fitzpatrick 86
6382 200m Service Rifle B pre 1955 1st 226 Bill Ellis 134 T
6383 200m Service Rifle Open pre 1955 1013 Richard Perry 90
6392 200m Service Rifle post 1955 svc optic 1st 226 Bill Ellis 164
6501 McQueen GRSB X  1st 4421 Simon Walker 50 10V 50 9V
X 2nd 3836 Nigel Jackson 50 9v 50 9V
X 3rd 3069 Jon Binder-Swash 50 9V 50 8V
A 1st 1358 Michael Deakin 50 8v 50 7V
A 2nd 3623 lan Perkins 50 7V 50 6V
A 3rd 5494 Martin Cleary 50 5V
B 1st 5500 Kenneth Oneill 39 1V
6507 McQueen Issued GRSB 1st= 3836 Nigel Jackson 50 8v 50 8V
1st= 4423 Peter Woods 50 8v 50 8V
3rd 3069 Jon Binder-Swash 50 8v 50 7V
6580 McQueen 1st 2234 Dave McGill 50 9V 50 2v T
2nd 4421 Simon Walker 50 8v 50 6V
3rd 931 Colin Shorthouse 50 6V 50 6V
GR&P National Championships 2024 — Prize List v2 Page 7 of 9



6590 McQueen Issued Rifle

Individual Aggregates

A01
A02
A03
A04
A0S
AOG
A07
A08
A09
A10
A21

A22

A23
A24
A25
A26

1500 Aggregate - Rifle

1500 Aggregate - Handgun
Bianchi Aggregate - Rifle
Bianchi Aggregate - Handgun
Short Events Aggregate - Rifle
Short Events Aggregate - Handgun
Precision Aggregate - Rifle
Precision Aggregate - Handgun
Shotgun Aggregate - Manual
Shotgun Aggregate - Semi-Auto
National Champion - GRSB

Top Lady
Top Under-25
National Champion - GRCF

Top Lady

National Champion - GRCF Classic
National Champion - LBP

National Champion - LBR

National Champion - Target Shotgun

Home Countries National Matches

Long-Barrelled Pistol

Long-Barrelled Revolver

1st
2nd=
2nd=

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
1st

1st

4279
931
3836

1990
590

1990
3821
3267
1837
3267
2340
3639
2087
2753
2621
3267
4213
4104
3267
052

2055
4213
052

3428
2340
2087

1st
3031
3428
3044
783
2613

1st
2340
987
1765
2055
050

Timothy Offen
Colin Shorthouse

Nigel Jackson

Chris West
Nigel Porter
Chris West

Jim Dodd

Keith Kilvington
Marek Pawlik
Keith Kilvington
Glenn Gordon
Glenn Isaacs
Adam Chapman
Jake Mossom
Keith Edwards
Keith Kilvington
Amiel Gardiner
Oscar Deakin
Keith Kilvington
Gerry Betteridge
Jonny Cormie
Amiel Gardiner
Gerry Betteridge
Steve Lane
Glenn Gordon

Adam Chapman

England
David Gwalter
Steve Lane
Dave Morrow
Peter Watts
David Guest

Scotland
Glenn Gordon
Charles Bestwick
Leslie Kong
Jonny Cormie
Dave Berry

50 5V
50 4V
50 4V

2977
2857
3784
3550
1295
1172
1130
1018
403
412
2177
2176
2167
2142
2126
2184
2177
2175
2136
2157
2049
1893
412

1653

1596

219 T
14 T
311 T
225
129 T
106 T
34 T
13
26
33
126 T
110
119
117
129
138 T
142
129
119
124 T
125 T
70

117X

70X
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Gallery Rifle

Notes

In classified events, the overall event winner is the competitor with the highest score — regardless of class.

England

Keith Kilvington
Amiel Gardiner
Michael Deakin
Steve Lane

Keith Edwards

Wales

Gerry Betteridge
Rob Wheeler
Andy Summers
Daniel Jones
Guy Stevens

Scotland

Chris Douglas
Jonny Cormie
Scott Lyon
Graeme Dodds
Jim Sinclair

GRCF

2742
1765
4933
3221

3286 211X

Oscar Deakin
Dave Morrow
Lee Townsend
Peter Watts
Malcolm Stewart

3272 206X

Joe Pugh

Marek Pawlik
Kevin Mayo

Bob Worthington
Pawel Petrzak

3270 207X

Charles Bestwick
Mike Hibberd
Leslie Kong

lan Burton
Stuart Russell

T

If there

is a trophy for the event, it will be awarded to the overall event winner, who may not be the winner of the highest
class. Events for which a trophy is awarded are indicated with a ‘T’ to the right of the winner’s score.

Where an event or class has only one entry, the competitor's name, GRID and score are shown in jtalic text.

medals are awarded in these cases.

However, if there are two or more entries in a classified event then,
regardless of class, the highest scoring competitor wins the trophy (if any) for that event.

No
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Home Countries National Match

Aggregate
GRSB GRCF Total
England 1632 81 1654 130 3286 211
Wales 1635 90 1637 116 3272 206
Scotland 1641 112 1629 95 3270 207
GRSB
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Pen Score X
1 Scotland
Chris Douglas 120 5 119 6 60 3 59 10 59 5 417 29
Jonathan Cormie 119 6 117 3 60 6 57 8 57 8 410 31
Scott Lyon 118 5 116 5 60 3 55 5 58 9 407 27
Graeme Dodds 119 4 118 7 60 4 53 3 57 7 407 25
Jim Sinclair 57 1 114 1 60 1 48 4 52 1 331 8
1641 112
2 Wales
Gerry Betteridge 120 9 119 6 60 4 58 7 54 6 411 32
Robert Wheeler 120 5 117 4 60 4 57 6 57 4 411 23
Andy Summers 119 3 118 3 60 2 54 3 57 5 408 16
Daniel Jones 116 3 119 3 60 3 53 3 57 7 405 19
Guy Stevens 117 6 106 6 48 52 3 53 5 376 20
1635 90
3 England
Keith Kilvington 119 7 120 5 60 6 56 5 56 6 411 29
Amiel Gardiner 117 1 120 3 60 2 55 5 59 7 411 18
Michael Deakin 116 5 115 3 60 57 3 58 5 406 16
Steve Lane 118 3 117 3 60 3 51 4 58 5 404 18
Keith Edwards 118 9 117 4 59 3 55 5 54 5 403 26

1632 81



1 England

2 Wales

3 Scotland

Oscar Deakin
David Morrow
Lee Townsend
Peter Watts
Malcolm Stewart

Joseph Pugh
Marek Pawlik
Kevin Mayo

Bob Worthington
Pawel Pietrzak

Charles Bestwick
Mike Hibberd
Leslie Kong

lan Burton
Stuart Russell

Match 1

Score

120
119
119
120
119

120
119
120
120
117

119
119
118
117
117

X

—_
_

o0 O N O o O 00 O

N W 0o w

GRCF

Match 2
Score X
120 8
120 8
120 8
119 10
118 6
120 10
120 7
120 8
108 6
117 3
120 10
120 7
118 5
120 4
119 5

Match 3

Score

60
59
60
60
60

60
60
60
60
59

60
60
60
60
60

X

N W w N N (SIS, BN, R VEIN N

w w w N U,

Match 4

Score

59
59
57
56
58

58
56
56
55
34

55
55
55
55
57

X

-
o

w o U1 U1 A N OO

w AN W o U,

Match 5

Score

57
57
57
56
56

57
56
55
57
46

55
53
56
54
52

X

- U w Ul N W oo~ U

N - 0N w

Pen

Total
Score

416
414
413
411
411
1654

415
411
411
400
373
1637

409
407
407
406
405
1629

X

38
32
32
28
23
130

35
28
25
28
15
116

26
33
21
15
25
95



T23 - Home Countries Match - LBP

T+P 1 Multi-Target Total

Team Score X Score X Score X

1 England
3031 David Gwalter 299 19 119 17 418 36
3428 Steve Lane 298 19 117 13 415 32
3044 Dave Morrow 296 13 115 12 411 25
783 Peter Watts 296 11 113 13 409 24
2613 David Guest 293 7 112 12 405 19
1653 117

2 Scotland
3083 Chris Douglas 299 18 112 12 411 30
2340 Glenn Gordon 297 6 112 13 409 19
2055 Jonny Cormie 297 13 104 10 401 23
2194 Graeme Dodds 291 16 106 6 397 22
3221 Stuart Russell 289 11 97 4 386 15
1618 94

Printed 13:31, 05 Sep 24
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T24 - Home Countries Match - LBR

T+P 1 Multi-Target Total
Team Score X Score X Score X
1 Scotland
2340 Glenn Gordon 295 12 109 10 404 22
987 Charles Bestwick 297 10 105 12 402 22
1765 Leslie Kong 291 9 105 4 396 13
2055 Jonny Cormie 291 7 103 6 394 13
050 Dave Berry 283 9 100 7 383 16
1596 70
2 England
3769 Lee Townsend 297 15 105 7 402 22
1800 Alan Podevin 292 8 104 3 396 11
1773 Morné van Dalen 287 12 107 9 394 21
683 Jim Smith 287 9 104 9 391 18
3767 Charlie Horner 286 4 100 5 386 9
1583 72

Printed 13:31, 05 Sep 24

Final Results
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A06 - Short Events Aggregate - Handgun

Aggregate of T+P1, M-T and A-T LBP and LBR

Competitor
1 1837 Marek Pawlik

2340 Glenn Gordon
683 Jim Smith

AOwWDN

1800 Alan Podevin

LBP

T+P1 M-T AT T+P1

LBR
M-T

A-T

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

208
297
280
291

14 116 15 180 31 297 18
6 112 13 174 17 295 12
6 112 11 170 16 287 9
4 99 3 170 15 292 8

Printed 13:31, 05 Sep 24

114 12
109 10
104 9
104 3

167
172
172

169

Final Results

Total

Score

1172
1159
1125
1125

X

106
76
73
50
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AO07 - Precision Aggregate - Rifle
Aggregate of 25m and 50m Precision GRSB and GRCF

25mSB  50m SB 25mCF  50mCF Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3267 Keith Kilvington 270 4 285 7 295 14 280 9 1130 34
2 167 Keith Cox 272 3 284 8 295 10 272 3 1123 24
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A08 - Precision Aggregate - Handgun
Aggregate of 25m and 50m Precision LBP and LBR

25mLBP 50mLBP 25mLBR 50m LBR Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2340 Glenn Gordon 275 5 247 3 267 5 229 O 1018 13
Printed 13:31, 05 Sep 24 Final Results Page 1 of 1



A09 - Shotgun Aggregate - Manual
Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target SGM

(National Champion Trophy to highest score of this and semi-auto aggregate)

T+P 1

Multi-Tgt Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 3639 Glenn Isaacs 206 16 107 10 403 26
1405 Rob Sanders 291 14 100 4 391 18
3 4435 Ciaran Lennon 252 0 86 4 338 4
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A10 - Shotgun Aggregate - Semi-Auto
Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target SGSA

(National Champion Trophy to higher score of this and manual aggregate)

T+P 1 Multi-Tgt Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2987 Adam Chapman 300 22 112 11 412 33
2 2835 Paul Cooney 299 14 108 10 407 24
3 3639 Glenn Isaacs 293 M 109 7 402 18
4 1691 Tim Jemmett 296 13 103 2 399 15
5 1405 Rob Sanders 284 11 105 5 389 16
6 4490 Stuart Jenkins 286 5 100 4 386 9
7 1768 Peter Matthews 290 11 94 7 384 18
8 035 Chris Barnett 275 4 104 4 379 8
9 1013 Richard Perry 283 7 82 3 365 10
10 341 Laurie Hinds 290 9 67 1 357 10
11 068 Paul Boet 260 1 63 1 323 2
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A21 - National Champion - GRSB
Aggregate of 50m Precision, T+P1, M-T and 1500

50m T+P1 M-T 1500 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2753 Jake Mossom 289 7 296 14 114 10 1478 95 2177 126
2 2621 Keith Edwards 288 5 295 13 114 9 1479 83 2176 110
3 3267 Keith Kilvington 285 7 296 14 111 9 1475 89 2167 119
4 3083 Chris Douglas 281 5 300 19 116 15 1468 81 2165 120
5 3428 Steve Lane 291 8 298 15 117 16 1455 80 2161 119
6 2055 Jonny Cormie 280 6 298 18 111 11 1470 90 2159 125
7 3256 Malcolm Stewart 284 4 295 14 114 13 1463 75 2156 106
8 2840 Scott Lyon 271 3 29 11 111 10 1471 80 2149 104
9 4213 Amiel Gardiner 277 1 296 13 92 12 1477 91 2142 117 L
10 4104 Oscar Deakin 283 9 258 13 116 17 1469 90 2126 129 U
11 3572 Laura Warwick 263 2 292 4 112 9 1447 61 2114 76 L
12 167 Keith Cox 284 8 278 20 115 14 1419 83 2096 125
13 2086 Jacky Lamb 265 3 289 8 102 6 1410 50 2066 67 L
14 4122 William Kerins 286 5 297 16 108 9 1309 54 2000 84
15 4212 Ewan Gadd-Chapma 259 2 287 4 102 5 1322 39 1970 50 U
16 5005 Thomas Burns 231 2 283 5 87 9 1212 26 1813 42 U
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A22 - National Champion - GRCF
Aggregate of 50m Precision, T+P1, M-T and 1500

50m T+P1 M-T 1500 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3267 Keith Kilvington 280 9 300 27 117 13 1487 89 2184 138
2 052 Gerry Betteridge 277 4 299 23 116 16 1485 99 2177 142
3 2055 Jonny Cormie 272 7 299 18 114 11 1490 93 2175 129
4 3083 Chris Douglas 283 7 300 21 116 10 1476 86 2175 124
5 167 Keith Cox 272 3 300 21 114 15 1485 88 2171 127
6 2753 Jake Mossom 2656 2 298 14 115 14 1484 92 2162 122
7 3256 Malcolm Stewart 258 1 298 24 111 4 1481 99 2148 128
8 582 Tony Pilmer 263 5 300 15 106 8 1468 87 2137 115
9 4213 Amiel Gardiner 244 1 300 14 115 10 1477 94 2136 119 L
10 3995 Paul Bennett 252 2 296 12 112 9 1442 52 2102 75
11 2086 Jacky Lamb 239 0 296 13 109 7 1429 51 2073 71 L
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A23 - National Champion - GRCF Classic
Aggregate of 50m Precision, T+P1, M-T and 1500

50m T+P1 M-T 1500 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 052 Gerry Betteridge 283 5 300 21 113 14 1461 84 2157 124
2 3267 Keith Kilvington 258 3 299 18 113 10 1480 82 2150 113
3 1800 Alan Podevin 253 1 299 16 115 12 1465 78 2132 107
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A24 - National Champion - LBP
Aggregate of 50m Precision, T+P1, M-T and 1500

50m T+P1 M-T 1500 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3428 Steve Lane 267 3 298 19 117 13 1484 90 2049 125
2 3031 David Gwalter 265 3 299 19 119 17 1482 89 2046 128
3 2340 Glenn Gordon 247 3 297 6 112 13 1481 82 2025 104
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A25 - National Champion - LBR
Aggregate of 50m Precision, T+P1, M-T and 1500

50m T+P1 M-T 1500 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2340 Glenn Gordon 229 0 295 12 109 10 1369 48 1893 70
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A26 - National Champion - Target Shotgun

T+P 1 Multi-Tgt Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2987 Adam Chapman 300 13 112 11 412 24
2 2835 Paul Cooney 299 13 108 10 407 23
3 3639 Glenn Isaacs 296 16 107 10 403 26
4 3639 Glenn Isaacs 293 13 109 7 402 20
5 1691 Tim Jemmett 296 13 103 2 399 15
6 1405 Rob Sanders 291 14 100 4 391 18
7 1405 Rob Sanders 284 13 105 5 389 18
8 4490 Stuart Jenkins 286 13 100 4 386 17
9 1768 Peter Matthews 290 13 94 7 384 20
10 035 Chris Barnett 275 13 104 4 379 17
11 1013 Richard Perry 283 13 82 3 365 16
12 341 Laurie Hinds 290 13 67 1 357 14
13 4435 Ciaran Lennon 252 0 86 4 338 4
14 068 Paul Boet 260 13 63 1 323 14
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0101 - 25m Precision GRSB

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 167 Keith Cox 88 2 91 0 93 1 272 3
2 3267Keith Kilvington 91 1 0 2 89 1 270 4
3 4122 William Kerins 86 0 89 3 88 1 263 4
4 2987 Adam Chapman 85 1 86 0 89 3 260 4
5 987 Charles Bestwick 88 0 84 0 86 0 258 0
6 2742Michael Hibberd 78 0 69 1 79 1 226 2
7 4982 Gavin Kenny 73 0 68 O 78 0 219 0
8 5005Thomas Burns 62 O 80 O 73 0 215 0
9 3970Fiona Dauppe 34 0 44 0 51 0 129 O
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0102 - 25m Precision GRCF

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3767 Charlie Horner 98 5 100 6 98 2 296 13
2 3267Keith Kilvington 100 8 97 2 98 4 295 14
3  167Keith Cox 98 4 99 3 98 3 295 10
4 3769Lee Townsend 97 3 98 4 98 3 293 10
5 3083 Chris Douglas 97 1 97 4 98 8 292 13
6  570Les Pearson 97 5 96 4 97 3 290 12
7  2742Michael Hibberd 95 1 97 6 % 2 288 9
8 987 Charles Bestwick 94 3 97 6 96 3 287 12
9 2987 Adam Chapman 98 2 96 1 93 3 287 6
10 3138 Andrew Graver 94 3 91 2 95 4 280 9
11 4933 lan Burton 90 1 97 5 93 3 280 9
12 2188 Graham Gough 94 1 95 4 91 1 280 6
13 628 Andrew Robinson 92 2 97 5 86 0 275 7
14 1569 Chris Mclean 87 1 89 93 1 269 3
15 3207 John Barnes 86 0 92 2 87 0 265 2
Printed 13:27, 05 Sep 24 Final Results Page 1 of 1



0103 - 25m Precision GRCF Open

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X

1 2987 Adam Chapman 9 8 100 6 100 6 299 20

2 987 Charles Bestwick 95 4 97 4 94 1 286 9

3 2340Glenn Gordon 9% 3 93 2 94 1 283 6

4 3138 Andrew Graver 94 2 96 5 92 2 282 9

5 4435Ciaran Lennon 87 3 94 3 89 1 270 7
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0104 - 25m Precision GRCF Classic

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X

1 3138 Andrew Graver 97 4 94 3 97 2 288 9

2 2148Pet Pearson 97 2 93 1 9% 4 285 7

3 783 Peter Watts 97 2 90 0 97 3 284 5

4 180 Ash Dagger 93 3 96 3 94 2 283 8

5  570Les Pearson 93 1 94 2 95 2 282 5

6 3165Victor Dauppe 94 2 93 0 94 2 281 4

7 4066 Jim Sinclair 94 1 95 2 91 1 280 4

8 4982Gavin Kenny 78 1 84 0 79 0 241 1
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0121 - 25m Precision LBP

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1837 Marek Pawlik 98 6 98 1 9 2 295 9
2 3428Steve Lane 9% 2 9 3 % 4 291 9
3 2987 Adam Chapman 93 2 96 1 % 1 285 4
4 3769Lee Townsend 94 1 % 3 91 3 281 7
5 1844 Andrew McGee 98 5 87 1 92 0 277 6
6 3767 Charlie Horner 92 2 91 0 93 3 276 5
7 2340Glenn Gordon 0 0 95 4 90 1 275 5
8 1569 Chris Mclean 0 O 0 2 85 1 265 3
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0122 - 25m Precision LBR

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1837 Marek Pawlik 95 1 97 1 97 2 289 4
2 2987 Adam Chapman 94 3 97 2 97 3 288 8
3 2340Glenn Gordon 87 2 0 2 90 1 267 5
4 3769Lee Townsend 90 1 84 1 91 1 265 3
5 3767 Charlie Horner 84 1 84 0 92 1 260 2
6 4435Ciaran Lennon 75 1 61 1 55 0 191 2
7 1844 Andrew McGee 83 O 53 1 0 0 136 1
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0201 - 25m Precision Benched GRSB

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1358 Michael Deakin 100 6 100 7 100 9 300 22
2  570Les Pearson 100 5 100 4 99 7 299 16
3 2148Pet Pearson 100 2 9 6 100 5 299 13
4 4888 Mihai Boc 9 5 100 5 9 3 298 13
5 3207 John Barnes 90 1 89 2 94 3 273 6
6 3970Fiona Dauppe 42 0 29 0 66 O 137 0
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0202 - 25m Precision Benched GRCF

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 570Les Pearson 92 1 93 4 91 1 276 6
2 1013Richard Perry 90 2 80 O 86 0 256 2
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0204 - 25m Precision Benched GRCF Classic

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 570Les Pearson % 0 98 2 98 4 292 6
2 2148Pet Pearson 98 2 93 1 9%5 2 286 5
3 1013Richard Perry 85 1 93 3 93 2 2711 6
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0301 - 50m Precision GRSB

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3428Steve Lane 9% 3 98 2 97 3 291 8
2 2753 Jake Mossom 95 4 97 0 97 3 280 7
3 2621Keith Edwards 98 2 95 1 9%5 2 288 5
4  4122William Kerins 98 2 94 1 94 2 286 5
5 3267 Keith Kilvington 92 0 97 4 96 3 285 7
6  167Keith Cox 94 1 95 4 95 3 284 8
7 3203Rob Wheeler 95 2 94 2 9%5 2 284 6
8 3256 Malcolm Stewart 93 2 96 1 95 1 284 4
9 4104 Oscar Deakin 94 3 93 3 96 3 283 9
10 3083 Chris Douglas 90 0 94 1 97 4 281 5
11 2055Jonny Cormie 94 2 92 1 94 3 280 6
12 4213 Amiel Gardiner 94 0 93 1 9 O 277 1
13 2840 Scott Lyon 92 1 88 2 91 0 271 3
14 2086 Jacky Lamb 92 2 84 0 89 1 265 3
15 3572Laura Warwick 89 0 91 1 83 1 263 2
16 4212Ewan Gadd-Chapman 86 2 83 0 90 O 259 2
17 1569 Chris Mclean 85 1 83 1 84 0 252 2
18 5005 Thomas Burns 75 1 84 1 72 0 231 2
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0302 - 50m Precision GRCF

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3083 Chris Douglas 94 1 98 5 91 1 283 7
2 3267Keith Kilvington 93 4 97 2 90 3 280 9
3  052Gerry Betteridge 92 2 95 0 0 2 277 4
4 3767 Charlie Horner 91 2 92 1 90 3 273 6
5 2055Jonny Cormie 91 2 88 2 93 3 272 7
6  167Keith Cox 92 1 92 1 88 1 272 3
7 2753 Jake Mossom 83 0 93 1 89 1 265 2
8  582Tony Pilmer 81 1 90 3 92 1 263 5
9  034Neil Francis 91 2 89 1 81 0 261 3
10 3256 Malcolm Stewart 87 0 91 1 80 O 258 1
11 3995Paul Bennett 82 1 85 0 85 1 252 2
12 3138 Andrew Graver 79 1 85 1 85 1 249 3
13 4213 Amiel Gardiner 80 O 82 1 82 0 244 1
14 2086 Jacky Lamb 78 0 87 0 74 0 239 0
15 1569 Chris Mclean 71 0 63 0 42 0 176 0
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0303 - 50m Precision GRCF Open

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 034 Neil Francis 90 1 88 1 84 2 262 4
2 3138 Andrew Graver 76 1 75 0 79 0 230 1
3 4435Ciaran Lennon 68 1 67 0 72 0 207 1
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0304 - 50m Precision GRCF Classic

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X

1 052Gerry Betteridge 94 2 95 2 94 1 283 5

2 034 Neil Francis 86 1 84 0 91 1 261 2

3 3267 Keith Kilvington 90 2 87 1 81 0 258 3

4 1800 Alan Podevin 82 0 88 1 83 0 253 1

5  T783Peter Watts 84 0 90 0 78 1 252 1

6 2148Pet Pearson 86 0 82 0 84 0 252 0

7 3138 Andrew Graver 84 1 84 1 80 O 248 2

8 3165 Victor Dauppe 82 1 76 0 81 0 239 1
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0321 - 50m Precision LBP

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3428Steve Lane 88 0 91 1 88 2 267 3
2 3031David Gwalter 8 0 92 2 88 1 265 3
3 2340Glenn Gordon 81 0 86 2 80 1 247 3
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0322 - 50m Precision LBR

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2340Glenn Gordon 80 0 67 0 82 0 229 0
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0401 - 50m Precision Benched GRSB

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X

1 4888 Mihai Boc 97 4 100 7 97 4 294 15

2  570Les Pearson 96 5 95 4 98 6 289 15

3 2148Pet Pearson 95 4 90 1 99 1 284 6

4  2538David Fitzpatrick 91 1 91 0 100 1 282 2

5 243 Paul Flanagan 94 3 87 1 93 2 274 6
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0402 - 50m Precision Benched GRCF

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 570Les Pearson 98 5 98 5 94 3 290 13
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0404 - 50m Precision Benched GRCF Classic

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 570Les Pearson 89 2 93 3 95 0 277 5
2 2148Pet Pearson 88 2 85 0 87 2 260 4
3 5048 Simon Finch 64 O 72 0 70 O 206 O
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0501 - America Match GRSB

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1358 Michael Deakin 92 2 92 1 97 5 281 8
2  167Keith Cox 9% 3 91 1 91 2 278 6
3 4104 Oscar Deakin 92 3 94 3 91 1 277 7
4 4617 Patrick McGuinness 87 0 80 1 7% 0 242 1
5 4927 Martin Haynes 79 0 79 0 78 0 236 O
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0502 - America Match GRCF

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 167 Keith Cox 90 1 97 3 % 2 283 6
2 3767 Charlie Horner 88 0 95 4 93 1 276 5
3 5048 Simon Finch 71 0 84 1 90 3 245 4
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0503 - America Match GRCF Open

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2987 Adam Chapman 93 1 97 4 97 5 287 10
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0504 - America Match GRCF Classic

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 783Peter Watts 88 1 96 1 % 3 280 5
2 821 Trevor Williams 77 0 86 2 89 1 252 3
3 3165 Victor Dauppe 63 1 88 1 86 1 237 3
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0521 - America Match LBP

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
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0522 - America Match LBR

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
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0701 - Timed & Precision 1 GRSB

X Class Practice1  Practice2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3083Chris Douglas 120 10 120 4 60 5 300 19
2 3395Joe Pugh 119 5 120 5 60 5 299 15
3 2055Jonny Cormie 120 8 118 6 60 4 298 18
4 2753Jake Mossom 120 7 117 3 59 4 296 14
5 2194Graeme Dodds 119 7 117 2 60 5 296 14
6 3267Keith Kilvington 117 4 119 7 60 3 296 14
7  2840Scott Lyon 120 4 117 4 59 3 296 11
8 2621Keith Edwards 119 8 116 2 60 3 295 13
9 3044Dave Morrow 117 7 117 6 60 3 294 16
10 1358Michael Deakin 120 6 119 5 50 4 289 15
11 167Keith Cox 119 9 119 8 40 3 278 20
A Class Practice 1 Practice2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3428Steve Lane 119 6 119 5 60 4 298 15
2 4122William Kerins 119 8 119 4 59 4 297 16
3 4213Amiel Gardiner 119 6 117 3 60 4 296 13
4  3767Charlie Horner 118 5 118 2 60 1 296 8
5 3256Malcolm Stewart 119 9 117 2 59 3 295 14
6  987Charles Bestwick 119 7 116 6 59 3 294 16
7 3621Steve Jordan 115 4 117 6 60 5 292 15
8 3572Laura Warwick 117 2 117 2 58 0 292 4
9 4104 0Oscar Deakin 120 7 119 6 19 0 258 13
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B Class

Practice 1 Practice 2  Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3789Kevin Mayo 116 3 117 1 60 4 293
2 3253Gail Podevin 116 4 116 1 60 3 292 8
3 2539Christopher Vale 113 3 116 4 60 6 289 13
4 2086Jacky Lamb 115 2 115 4 59 2 289
5 3221Stuart Russell 114 0o 117 5 58 2 289 7
6 2742Michael Hibberd 116 3 113 3 58 2 287
C Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 007 Charles Murton 119 1 116 4 57 2 292 7
2 4617Patrick McGuinness 114 3 118 3 60 1 292 7
3 4933lan Burton 115 5 115 3 59 2 289 10
4  030Alan Barker 117 4 111 2 59 1 287 7
5 4212Ewan Gadd-Chapman 116 1 114 2 57 1 287 4
6 4888Mihai Boc 111 2 115 2 60 3 286 7
7 3995Paul Bennett 113 2 115 2 58 1 286 5
8 1768Peter Matthews 112 3 112 3 59 2 283 8
9 4102John McDonagh 114 o 111 0 58 2 283 2
10 4927Martin Haynes 107 2 109 1 48 1 264 4
D Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1569Chris Mclean 117 4 115 5 60 1 292 10
2 5005Thomas Burns 116 3 110 2 57 0 283 5
3 035Chris Barnett 117 2 106 0 58 0 281 2
4  3524Mark Whelan 110 1 103 1 58 0 271 2
5 3970Fiona Dauppe 108 2 100 1 56 0 264 3
6 2744Amanda Hibberd 101 1 107 1 54 262 3
7  068Paul Boet 112 1 94 1 56 0 262 2

Printed 13:28, 05 Sep 24

Final Results

Page 2 of 3



8 4982Gavin Kenny 113 2 83 1 57 1 253
9 4279Timothy Offen 102 2 113 0 30 0 245 2
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0702 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF

X Class

Competitor

3267Keith Kilvington
590Nigel Porter
4104 Oscar Deakin
296David Hackett
167Keith Cox
3083Chris Douglas
3044Dave Morrow
052Gerry Betteridge
3769Lee Townsend
2055Jonny Cormie
3621Steve Jordan
1765Leslie Kong

A Class

Competitor

2742Michael Hibberd
582Tony Pilmer
4213 Amiel Gardiner
2840Scott Lyon
2539Christopher Vale
3256 Malcolm Stewart
3767 Charlie Horner
3221 Stuart Russell
2194 Graeme Dodds

Practice1  Practice 2
Score X Score X
120 11 120 11
120 11 120 9
120 8 120 M1
120 9 120 6
120 7 120 10
120 7 120 8
119 8 120 10
119 7 120 10
120 10 120 5
120 7 120 7
118 5 120 10
117 5 120 4
Practice 1 Practice 2
Score X Score X
120 8 120 3
120 7 120 6
120 8 120 4
120 7 119 9
120 6 119 5
119 11 119 7
120 6 118 8
119 7 120 6
118 5 120 6
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Practice 3

Score X
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60
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Total
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300
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300
300
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Total
Score
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300
300
299
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298
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298
298

X

27
26
24
21
21
21
23
23
20
18
20
13

X

15
15
14
21
14
24
18
17
15
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B Class

Practice1  Practice2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2753Jake Mossom 120 8 118 3 60 3 298 14
2 3156Trevor Maund 118 4 119 7 60 2 297 13
3 821Trevor Williams 118 3 119 4 60 2 297 9
4 785lan Webb 119 7 118 6 59 2 296 15
5 2086Jacky Lamb 119 7 118 4 59 2 2% 13
6 748Graham Trimmer 118 5 119 6 59 2 296 13
7  3995Paul Bennett 118 3 118 5 60 4 296 12
8 4066Jim Sinclair 118 5 118 5 59 2 295 12
9 2188Graham Gough 119 1 100 7 59 2 278 10
C Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 4515Richard Thomson 118 7 120 4 60 4 298 15
2 4888Mihai Boc 119 3 118 5 60 3 297 M1
3 4933lan Burton 117 7 89 3 60 5 266 15
D Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 4102John McDonagh 116 1 115 3 57 1 288 5
2 628 Andrew Robinson 105 0 115 2 56 1 276
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0703 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Open

Competitor

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X Score X

Total
Score X

1 2340 Glenn Gordon
2 243 Paul Flanagan
3 3524 Mark Whelan
4

4435 Ciaran Lennon

120
120
107
106

7 119 6 60 3
6 118 5 60 1
1 119 3 58 3
1 1M1 2 57 0

299 16
208 12
284 7
274 3
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0704 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 052 Gerry Betteridge 120 10 120 6 60 5 300 21
2 783 Peter Watts 120 5 120 9 60 4 300 18
3 3267 Keith Kilvington 120 7 119 5 60 6 299 18
4 590 Nigel Porter 119 7 120 8 60 2 299 17
5 1800 Alan Podevin 120 7 119 4 60 5 299 16
6 2188 Graham Gough 118 6 120 8 60 5 298 19
7 2538 David Fitzpatrick 118 4 120 9 60 1 298 14
8 180 Ash Dagger 119 7 118 6 60 5 297 18
9 4066 Jim Sinclair 120 4 116 3 59 2 295 9
10 4515 Richard Thomson 113 4 119 8 58 4 290 16
11 3165 Victor Dauppe 117 4 113 2 58 3 288 9
12 3286 Martin Sweet 118 6 108 5 59 1 285 12
13 4102 John McDonagh 117 2 117 6 49 3 283 11
14 4982 Gavin Kenny 105 1 102 0 58 3 265 4
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0721 - Timed & Precision 1 LBP Open

X Class

© 00 N O o B~ W N =

N G U |
A W N =~ O

Competitor

3031David Gwalter
3083Chris Douglas
3428Steve Lane
1837Marek Pawlik
2055Jonny Cormie
2340Glenn Gordon
3769Lee Townsend
3767 Charlie Horner
3044Dave Morrow
296David Hackett
783Peter Watts
3621Steve Jordan
2613David Guest
2194 Graeme Dodds

A Class

-_—

© 0O N O o B~ W N

Competitor

1844 Andrew McGee
4888Mihai Boc
4066Jim Sinclair
2124 Steve Denton
3221Stuart Russell
180Ash Dagger
2742Michael Hibberd
683Jim Smith
2840Scott Lyon

Practice 1

Practice 2 Practice 3

Score X Score X Score X

119
119
119
119
119
120
116
120
116
118
118
116
116
115

Practice 1
Score X

117
120
117
115
114
113
110
113
98
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1
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Score X
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59
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Score
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290
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14
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7
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X
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10

7
11
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B Class

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1768Peter Matthews 116 1 116 1 60 2 292 4
2 2835Paul Cooney 115 1 115 3 58 1 288
3  785lan Webb 118 5 108 4 60 2 286 11
4  3789Kevin Mayo 116 1 107 0 55 1 278 2
5 1569Chris Mclean 114 0 82 0 58 0 254 0
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0722 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR Open

X Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1837Marek Pawlik 119 6 118 6 60 6 297 18
2 3769Lee Townsend 117 4 120 7 60 4 297 15
3 2340Glenn Gordon 120 8 116 1 59 3 295 12
4  2055Jonny Cormie 117 4 114 2 60 1 291 7
A Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 987 Charles Bestwick 118 4 120 5 59 1 297 10
2 296David Hackett 117 1 117 2 59 1 293 4
3 1765Leslie Kong 119 3 114 3 58 3 291 9
4 1773Morné van Dalen 114 5 113 2 60 5 287 12
5 683Jim Smith 115 3 112 5 60 1 287 9
6 3767Charlie Horner 117 1 110 1 59 2 286 4
7 050Dave Berry 110 1 114 4 59 4 283 9
8 4435Ciaran Lennon 101 1 114 0 59 1 274 2
B Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1768Peter Matthews 107 0 107 2 57 2 271 4
2 035Chris Barnett 102 0 103 1 54 0 259 1
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0724 - Timed & Precision 1 LBP Iron Sights

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X

1 590 Nigel Porter 17 3 119 4 60 3 296 10
2 3428 Steve Lane 114 4 119 6 60 5 293 15
3 1844 Andrew McGee 118 3 114 3 60 3 292 9
4 318 Dave Harris 113 2 118 2 60 5 291 9
5 1800 Alan Podevin 118 0 113 2 60 2 291 4
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0725 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR Iron Sights

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1800 Alan Podevin M7 1 116 5 59 2 292 8
2 590 Nigel Porter 115 4 117 4 59 4 291 12
3 318 Dave Harris 114 3 116 2 58 0 288 5
4 050 Dave Berry 117 2 1M1 1 59 2 287 5
5 243 Paul Flanagan 113 3 108 2 58 0 279 5
6 2538 David Fitzpatrick 109 1 107 2 56 1 272 4
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0731 - Timed & Precision 1 SGMB

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
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0735 - Timed & Precision 1 SGM

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3639 Glenn Isaacs 119 5 118 8 59 3 296 16
2 1405 Rob Sanders 116 4 117 8 58 2 291 14
3 666 Chris Farr 115 0 118 3 58 4 291 7
4 2539 Christopher Vale 113 1 117 5 59 3 289 9 Iron
5 4851 Derek Bambling 115 2 115 2 59 3 289 7
6 4435 Ciaran Lennon 9% O 102 O 54 0 252 0 Iron

Printed 13:28, 05 Sep 24

Final Results

Page 1 of 1



0736 - Timed & Precision 1 SGSA

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2987 Adam Chapman 120 9 120 9 60 4 300 22
2 2835 Paul Cooney 119 5 120 7 60 2 299 14
3 1773 Morné van Dalen 119 2 119 6 59 4 297 12
4 1691 Tim Jemmett 117 5 119 6 60 2 296 13
5 3639 Glenn Isaacs 117 5 117 4 59 2 293 11
6 1768 Peter Matthews 112 4 118 5 60 2 290 11
7 341 Laurie Hinds 116 5 115 3 59 1 290 9
8 4490 Stuart Jenkins 113 3 113 0 60 2 286 5 Iron
9 1405 Rob Sanders 116 5 108 4 60 2 284 11
10 987 Charles Bestwick 115 1 118 5 50 4 283 10
11 1013 Richard Perry 111 2 114 3 58 2 283 7
12 035 Chris Barnett 104 0 111 0 60 4 275 4
13 068 Paul Boet 103 1 100 O 57 0 260 1 lIron
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0737 - Timed & Precision 1 SG Classic

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1405 Rob Sanders 114 1 116 3 58 4 288 8
2 4851 Derek Bambling 106 1 119 4 60 4 285 9
3 666 Chris Farr 108 0 112 1 58 2 278 3
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0901 - Timed & Precision 2 GRSB

X Class Practice1  Practice2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2753Jake Mossom 120 3 225 4 238 12 583 19
A Class Practice 1 Practice 2  Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2840Scott Lyon 120 6 219 1 236 7 575 14
2 3572Laura Warwick 118 6 220 3 235 9 573 18
B Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3524Mark Whelan 120 8 212 2 228 3 560 13
2 2086Jacky Lamb 119 3 223 1 197 8 5839 12
3 068Paul Boet 107 0 125 0 205 2 437 2
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0902 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF

A Class Practice1  Practice2 Practice 3 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X

120 9 231 2 240 13 591 24
120 9 233 5 235 12 588 26

1 296 David Hackett
2 2753Jake Mossom
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0903 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Open

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3524Mark Whelan 117 3 208 2 222 3 547 8
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0904 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Classic

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3286Martin Sweet 109 8 213 1 224 3 546 12
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0921 - Timed & Precision 2 LBP

A Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1765Leslie Kong 120 3 217 0 234 4 571 7

Printed 13:28, 05 Sep 24 Final Results Page 1 of 1



0922 - Timed & Precision 2 LBR

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1765Leslie Kong 116 1 219 3 228 1 563 5
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1021 - Timed & Precision 3 LBP

Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2-5 Practice 6 Total
1 3044 Dave Morrow 49 148 48 245
2 1990 Chris West 50 147 47 244
3 3428 Steve Lane 47 148 48 243
4 3015 Guy Stevens 49 144 47 240
5 2613 David Guest 48 138 48 234
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1022 - Timed & Precision 3 LBR

Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2-5 Practice 6 Total
1 050 Dave Berry 48 139 38 225
2 683 Jim Smith 45 128 42 215
3 043 Mel Beard 24 133 41 198
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1101 - Multi-Target GRSB

X Class
Left Right Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 3428Steve Lane 60 8 57 8 117 16
2 3083Chris Douglas 57 5 59 10 116 15
3 1338Michael Deakin 57 4 59 6 116 10
4  3395Joe Pugh 56 7 50 9 115 16
5 2753Jake Mossom 57 4 57 6 114 10
6 3621Steve Jordan 56 3 56 7 112 10
7 2055Jonny Cormie 56 6 55 5 11 11
8 2840Scott Lyon 57 6 54 4 111 10
9 3267Keith Kilvington 56 5 55 4 11 9
10 2194Graeme Dodds 55 6 56 3 11 9
11 3221Stuart Russell 55 6 54 3 109 9
12 4213 Amiel Gardiner 48 6 4 6 92 12
A Class

Left Right Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 4104Oscar Deakin 58 9 58 8 116 17
2  167Keith Cox 58 8 57 6 115 14
3 3256Malcolm Stewart 58 7 56 6 114 13
4  2621Keith Edwards 58 5 56 4 114 9
5 3572Laura Warwick 57 4 55 5 112 9
6 3767Charlie Horner 55 2 57 6 112 8
7 4122William Kerins 55 5 53 4 108 9
8 987 Charles Bestwick 53 5 51 4 104 9
9 2539Christopher Vale 48 1 55 7 103 8
10 2086Jacky Lamb 47 4 55 2 102 6
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B Class

] Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 007 Charles Murton 55 3 54 4 109 7
2 030Alan Barker 51 3 56 5 107 8
3 2742Michael Hibberd 51 2 56 3 107 5
4  4888Mihai Boc 53 4 51 3 104 7
5 3253Gail Podevin 53 2 51 3 104 5
6 3789Kevin Mayo 52 1 51 3 103 4
7 4617Patrick McGuinness 44 2 55 3 99 5
C Class
) Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 4212Ewan Gadd-Chapman 50 3 52 2 102 5
2 4927Martin Haynes 50 1 51 4 101 5
3 4933lan Burton 45 0 50 1 95 1
4  4102John McDonagh 46 1 47 1 93 2
D Class
) Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 5005Thomas Burns 43 5 44 4 87 9
2 3970Fiona Dauppe 39 0 44 1 83 1
3 2744 Amanda Hibberd 40 0 41 2 81 2
4  1569Chris Mclean 39 1 41 2 80 3
5 4982Gavin Kenny 44 0 34 0 78 0
6 068Paul Boet 36 0 37 1 73 1
7 3524Mark Whelan 34 0 35 0 69 0
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1102 - Multi-Target GRCF

X Class
) Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 3267Keith Kilvington 58 7 59 6 117 13
2 052Gerry Betteridge 59 7 57 9 116 16
3 3769Lee Townsend 58 3 58 7 116 10
4  3083Chris Douglas 57 4 59 6 116 10
5 3621Steve Jordan 59 6 56 5 115 11
6 167 Keith Cox 55 5 59 10 114 15
7 2055Jonny Cormie 58 9 56 2 114 11
8 3256Malcolm Stewart 54 0 57 4 111 4
9 3044Dave Morrow 55 4 55 6 110 10
A Class
] Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 296David Hackett 59 7 60 8 119 15
2 41040scar Deakin 56 5 60 7 116 12
3 3767Charlie Horner 56 5 59 9 115 14
4  2742Michael Hibberd 55 3 59 5 114 8
5 2194Graeme Dodds 55 5 58 7 113 12
6 3221Stuart Russell 57 3 56 6 113 9
B Class
] Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 4213 Amiel Gardiner 56 4 59 6 115 10
2 2539Christopher Vale 56 3 58 5 114 8
3 030Alan Barker 55 4 58 8 113 12
4  3995Paul Bennett 56 7 56 2 112 9
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5 2840Scott Lyon 57 5 54 3 11 8
6 2086Jacky Lamb 57 3 52 4 109 7
7 3156Trevor Maund 55 5 53 5 108 10
8 582Tony Pilmer 52 2 54 6 106
9 1765Leslie Kong 52 4 51 4 103 8
10 4515Richard Thomson 52 3 49 4 101 7
C Class
] Left Right Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1358Michael Deakin 59 10 59 2 118 12
2 2188Graham Gough 54 3 56 3 110 6
3 4888Mihai Boc 54 3 54 3 108 6
4  4933|an Burton 50 4 55 5 105 9
5 748Graham Trimmer 51 2 54 4 105 6
6 4066Jim Sinclair 47 3 52 2 99 5
D Class

) Left Right Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2753Jake Mossom 56 6 59 8 115 14
2 4102John McDonagh 49 2 50 3 9 5
3 628 Andrew Robinson 50 1 46 9% 2
4  1569Chris Mclean 36 2 46 4 82
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1103 - Multi-Target GRCF Open

Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2340Glenn Gordon 51 5 59 4 110 9
2 3821Jim Dodd 47 3 54 3 101 6
3 4435Ciaran Lennon 41 0 49 3 90 3
4 243Paul Flanagan 41 2 5 0 46 2
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1104 - Multi-Target GRCF Classic

Left Right Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1800Alan Podevin 56 6 59 6 115 12
2 052Gerry Betteridge 56 6 57 8 113 14
3  783Peter Watts 57 7 56 6 113 13
4  3267Keith Kilvington 56 5 57 5 113 10
5 3286Martin Sweet 56 4 53 4 109 8
6 2538David Fitzpatrick 52 4 51 3 103 7
7 2188Graham Gough 50 4 53 1 103 5
8 4515Richard Thomson 47 1 51 3 98 4
9 3165Victor Dauppe 48 3 43 2 91 5
10 4102John McDonagh 44 1 47 1 91 2
11 4982Gavin Kenny 42 2 37 0 79 2
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1121 - Multi-Target LBP Open

X Class

Competitor

3031David Gwalter
3767 Charlie Horner
3428Steve Lane
1837Marek Pawlik
3044Dave Morrow
783Peter Watts
2340Glenn Gordon
2613David Guest
683Jim Smith
3769Lee Townsend
2194 Graeme Dodds
2055Jonny Cormie

A Class

N OO b~ WD

Competitor

3083Chris Douglas
1844 Andrew McGee
2742Michael Hibberd
296David Hackett
3621Steve Jordan
180Ash Dagger
3221Stuart Russell

Left
Score

59
59
57
58
56
56
58
55
56
55
51
47

Left
Score

54
56
55
49
52
47
48

Right

X Score X

60
59
60
58
59
57
54
57
56
56
55
57

a N A O N N O 01 0o O N ©

Right

o 0 0 01 O N N N N B~ o

X Score X

58
54
51
56
48
52
49

W N W N N O O,

7
3
1
5
4
3
1

Total
Score

119
118
117
116
115
113
112
112
112
111
106
104

Total
Score

112
110
106
105
100
99

97

X

17
11
13
15
12
13
13
12
11

X

12

9
3
7
7
5
4
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B Class

Left Right Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 4888Mihai Boc 54 1 56 5 110 6
2 748Graham Trimmer 52 5 53 3 105 8
3 4066Jim Sinclair 50 2 53 0 103 2
4  785lan Webb 53 2 49 2 102 4
5 1569Chris Mclean 48 3 47 1 95 4
6 2840Scott Lyon 46 1 45 1 91 2
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1122 - Multi-Target LBR Open

X Class

Competitor

-_—

1837Marek Pawlik
2340Glenn Gordon
1773Morné van Dalen
748Graham Trimmer
987Charles Bestwick
3769Lee Townsend
683Jim Smith
2055Jonny Cormie

© 0O N O o0 B~ W DN

050Dave Berry

A Class

Competitor

3821Jim Dodd
1765Leslie Kong
3767 Charlie Horner
4435Ciaran Lennon
1768 Peter Matthews
296David Hackett

O a b W N -

B Class

Competitor

1 035Chris Barnett

Left
Score

54
57
52
53
47
51
52
52
49

Left
Score

53
55
48
50
41
48

Left
Score

42

Right
X Score X

60
52
55
53
58
54
52
51
51

D W o A A DN OO OO BN
- W W W 0o N O O

Right
X Score X

—_—

50

47
49
28

= AN

Right
X Score X

2 47 1

Total
Score X
114 12
109 10
107 9
106 4
105 12
105 7
104 9
103 6
100 7
Total
Score X
105 5
105 4
100 5
97 4
0 3
76 3
Total
Score X
89 3
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1124 - Multi-Target LBP Iron Sights

Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1844 Andrew McGee 53 4 55 3 108 7
2 3428Steve Lane 48 2 54 3 102 5
3 318Dave Harris 50 2 51 3 101 5
4 1800Alan Podevin 48 1 51 2 9 3
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1125 - Multi-Target LBR Iron Sights

Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1800Alan Podevin 49 1 55 2 104 3
2 050Dave Berry 42 0 54 5 9% 5
3 318Dave Harris 44 1 50 3 94 4
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1135 - Multi-Target SGM

Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 3639Glenn Isaacs 54 4 53 6 107 10
2 1405Rob Sanders 51 2 49 2 100 4
3 4435Ciaran Lennon 47 3 39 1 86 4
4  4250Marc Bayliss 38 0 43 0 81 O
5 1937 Achim Dreyer 40 3 39 0 79 3
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1136 - Multi-Target SGSA

Left Right Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2987Adam Chapman 52 3 60 8 112 11
2 3639Glenn Isaacs 56 5 53 2 109 7
3 2835Paul Cooney 52 5 56 5 108 10
4 1405Rob Sanders 51 3 54 2 105 5
5  035Chris Barnett 52 3 52 1 104 4
6 1691Tim Jemmett 50 0 53 2 103 2
7  4851Derek Bambling 53 2 48 1 101 3
8 4490Stuart Jenkins 49 2 51 2 100 4
9 3266Michael Jay 49 4 50 2 9 6
10 1768Peter Matthews 41 3 53 4 94 7
11 1013Richard Perry 46 2 36 1 82 3
12 341Laurie Hinds 43 1 24 0 67 1 Iron
13 1937 Achim Dreyer 26 1 38 0 64 1
14  068Paul Boet 30 0 33 1 63 1
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1301 - Phoenix A GRSB

X Class
) Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 41040scar Deakin 48 5 49 7 47 5 50 7 194 24
2  2840Scott Lyon 49 6 45 3 50 6 50 5 194 20
3 2886Gary Bowden 47 3 48 3 49 5 50 5 194 16
4  2194Graeme Dodds 48 5 44 2 49 5 50 8 191 20
5 3621Steve Jordan 46 4 45 3 48 6 49 8 188 21
6 2753Jake Mossom 46 4 41 0 45 1 47 5 179 10
A Class
) Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3767Charlie Horner 46 5 43 2 46 3 50 8 185 18
2 2539Christopher Vale 46 4 41 0 46 3 49 5 182 12
3 2419Bob Worthington 49 4 34 0 40 2 49 5 172 11
4  3221Stuart Russell 30 2 39 4 44 1 46 2 159 9
B Class
) Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 4617Patrick McGuinness 47 3 42 2 45 3 47 8 181 16
2 4927Martin Haynes 41 2 42 0 42 4 47 5 172 11
3 030Alan Barker 44 4 41 2 41 1 46 3 172 10
4  2742Michael Hibberd 40 1 40 0 42 3 45 2 167 6
5 035Chris Barnett 33 0 25 0 43 3 46 4 147 7
6 4933lan Burton 42 1 15 1 39 2 45 3 141 7
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1302 - Phoenix A GRCF

X Class
) Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2886Gary Bowden 50 4 50 8 50 50 7 200 27
2 296 David Hackett 46 48 5 50 9 49 5 193 24
A Class
) Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 030Alan Barker 45 4 47 3 48 4 48 7 188 18
2 3769Lee Townsend 41 3 47 3 49 4 48 4 185 14
3 4933lan Burton 43 3 47 4 47 3 46 4 183 14
4  3621Steve Jordan 35 2 47 2 50 8 50 9 182 21
5 3221Stuart Russell 40 2 47 5 47 2 47 6 181 15
6 2840Scott Lyon 43 2 46 4 30 3 49 8 168 17
7 3156Trevor Maund 40 2 32 1 43 4 46 5 161 12
B Class
) Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2753Jake Mossom 43 3 45 5 47 3 50 9 185 20
2 2742Michael Hibberd 46 7 43 3 45 4 49 7 183 21
3 2419Bob Worthington 48 5 43 2 42 4 50 7 183 18
4  2188Graham Gough 43 3 45 3 45 3 49 3 182 12
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1303 - Phoenix A GRCF Open

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
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1304 - Phoenix A GRCF Classic

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 783Peter Watts 45 1 45 2 50 5 49 8 189 16
2 2419Bob Worthington 41 2 29 0 46 3 44 2 160 7
3 3165Victor Dauppe 28 O 32 1 34 0 39 0 133 1
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1321 - Phoenix A LBP

X Class
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3769 Lee Townsend 46 2 45 1 49 8 49 7 189 18
2 783 Peter Watts 47 3 42 1 50 6 49 5 188 15
47 1 45 3 45 1 49 6 186 11

3 1773 Morné van Dalen

A Class
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

46 4 26 0 48 6 49 4 169 14
0 44 2 49 4 166 7

1 2886 Gary Bowden

2 3221 Stuart Russell 37 1 36
3 2124 Steve Denton 36 0 39 0 41 1 47 2 163 3
B Class
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 581 John Pilmer 39 1 42 1 42 1 43 2 166 5
2 2742 Michael Hibberd 38 0 39 0 35 0 46 2 158 2

3 035 Chris Barnett 21 0 38 1 39 0 50 6 148 7
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1322 - Phoenix A LBR

X Class

Competitor

—_

3769 Lee Townsend

1773 Morné van Dalen

Printed 13:29, 05 Sep 24

683 Jim Smith
050 Dave Berry

Practice 1
Score X

42 0
38 0

41 1
39 0

Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4

Score

45
41
38
35

X Score X Score

3 46 2
1 45 3
0 42 3
0 43 1

47
49
48
45

X

A N 00 W

Total
Score X

180 8
173 12
169 11
162 5
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1501 - 1500 GRSB

X Class Practice 5
Prac1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1990Chris West 240 22 180 15 234 12 239 17 300 28 294 16 1487 110
2 3203Rob Wheeler 240 23 180 12 231 7 240 15 299 25 293 11 1483 093
3  2753Jake Mossom 240 21 177 10 236 7 239 18 299 25 287 14 1478 095
4  2055Jonny Cormie 240 18 177 12 226 6 237 13 300 23 290 18 1470 90
5 167Keith Cox 240 21 129 9 226 5 239 18 298 21 287 9 1419 83
A Class Practice 5
Prac1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2621Keith Edwards 240 17 174 8 234 12 240 15 299 23 292 8 1479 83
2 4213Amiel Gardiner 239 21 180 12 233 11 238 12 298 24 289 11 1477 91
3 043Mel Beard 239 20 180 10 229 13 237 16 298 20 292 15 1475 94
4  3395Joe Pugh 240 22 180 14 230 6 239 10 298 24 288 15 1475 91
5  3267Keith Kilvington 240 21 179 13 230 9 238 15 298 23 290 8 1475 89
6  2840Scott Lyon 240 17 177 10 230 4 238 18 300 23 286 8 1471 80
7  1057Andy Summers 240 19 176 11 229 8 237 14 299 25 289 14 1470 91
8 2987Adam Chapman 240 21 177 10 232 6 236 12 298 19 283 3 1466 71
9 3256Malcolm Stewart 237 16 176 10 232 3 234 9 299 25 285 12 1463 75
10 3428Steve Lane 240 16 180 10 229 4 218 13 300 24 288 13 1455 80
B Class Practice 5
Prac1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 41040scar Deakin 240 22 178 14 227 8 239 16 295 21 290 9 1469 90
2 3083Chris Douglas 239 21 178 11 224 4 239 14 297 20 291 11 1468 81
3 590Nigel Porter 238 13 179 10 224 4 235 10 298 18 289 12 1463 67
4  3572Laura Warwick 237 15 175 6 219 4 232 7 298 19 286 10 1447 61
5 2419Bob Worthington 235 12 177 8 218 3 234 6 290 16 261 4 1415 49
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C Class

Practice 5
Prac 1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X ScoreX Score X Score X
1 2086 Jacky Lamb 238 14 174 8 213 5 225 7 291 12 269 4 1410 50
D Class Practice 5
Prac 1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

1 4212Ewan Gadd-Chapm 177 5 176 3 179 2 229 8 292 13 269 8 1322 39
2 4122William Kerins 157 8 177 7 166 4 234 11 287 15 288 9 1309 54
3 5005Thomas Burns 155 6 166 4 197 6 217 8 276 2 201 O 1212 26
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1502 - 1500 GRCF

X Class :
Practice 5
Prac 1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X ScoreX ScoreX Score X ScoreX
1 1990Chris West 240 20 180 14 236 11 238 18 300 29 296 17 1490 109
2 2055Jonny Cormie 240 24 180 13 237 8 238 9 300 23 295 16 1490 93
3 167 Keith Cox 239 16 179 14 235 10 239 10 300 24 293 14 1485 88
4  3083Chris Douglas 238 20 180 13 230 8 238 17 299 20 291 8 1476 86
A Class Practice 5
Prac 1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3203Rob Wheeler 240 24 180 15 233 7 240 21 300 26 294 9 1487 102
2 3267Keith Kilvington 240 21 180 14 236 7 237 13 300 24 294 10 1487 89
3 043Mel Beard 240 21 180 10 233 8 239 13 300 23 295 12 1487 87
4 296 David Hackett 240 17 180 15 231 10 240 20 298 19 297 18 1486 99
5 052Gerry Betteridge 239 21 179 10 234 13 238 12 298 23 297 20 1485 99
6 3044Dave Morrow 240 21 180 15 232 10 239 15 299 27 294 16 1484 104
7  3256Malcolm Stewart 238 15 179 13 236 14 238 15 300 28 290 14 1481 99
8 1057 Andy Summers 240 18 179 11 233 10 238 12 299 21 291 12 1480 84
B Class Practice 5
Prac 1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X ScoreX Score X Score X
1 1773Morné van Dalen 240 24 180 13 232 4 240 16 300 27 293 12 1485 96
2 2753Jake Mossom 239 18 177 9 235 8 238 15 299 25 296 17 1484 92
3 590Nigel Porter 239 20 178 12 233 11 235 15 299 24 289 14 1473 96
4 582Tony Pilmer 239 20 179 9 228 9 233 13 299 24 290 12 1468 87
5 2419Bob Worthington 239 20 180 14 210 3 211 5 298 22 290 7 1428 71
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C Class

Practice 5
Prac 1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X ScoreX Score X Score X
1 1780Lance Peltz 239 13 177 9 233 4 232 9 299 21 289 9 1469 65
2 2086Jacky Lamb 237 15 166 7 211 3 234 6 296 16 285 4 1429 51
D Class Practice 5
Prac 1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 4213 Amiel Gardiner 240 23 180 13 232 8 238 13 300 27 287 10 1477 94
2 3995Paul Bennett 237 16 176 5 224 7 222 8 298 11 285 5 1442 52
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1503 - 1500 GRCF Open

Practice 5
Prac 1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

1 4049Anthony Defreitas 240 16 171 7 226 5 217 10 297 21 284 5 1435 64

Printed 13:29, 05 Sep 24 Final Results Page 1 of 1



1504 - 1500 GRCF Classic

Practice 5
Prac 1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3267 Keith Kilvington 240 21 176 11 235 7 238 12 298 23 293 8 1480 82
2 1800Alan Podevin 240 17 178 11 228 0 238 18 299 24 282 8 1465 78

3 052Gerry Betteridge 240 22 177 13 228 8 235 12 296 19 285 10 1461 84
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1521 - 1500 LBP

X Class :
Practice 5
Prac 1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X ScoreX ScoreX Score X ScoreX
1 034 Neil Francis 240 21 180 10 234 7 239 17 300 26 295 13 1488 94
2 3428Steve Lane 240 20 180 10 234 10 240 13 300 26 290 11 1484 90
3 3031David Gwalter 240 22 179 15 231 9 240 16 299 22 293 5 1482 89
4  2340Glenn Gordon 240 19 179 10 231 8 237 10 300 21 294 14 1481 82
5 1990Chris West 239 17 179 12 231 4 238 9 300 27 293 17 1480 86
6  1586Steve Foskett 240 20 178 9 234 7 238 8 299 22 289 9 1478 75
A Class Practice 5
Prac 1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X ScoreX Score X ScoreX
1 783 Peter Watts 239 17 177 12 233 9 237 10 297 21 278 6 1461 75
2 3015Guy Stevens 240 13 176 6 228 8 229 9 300 21 288 7 1461 64
3 1780Lance Peltz 237 9 176 7 223 0 230 6 294 15 251 7 1411 44
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1522 - 1500 LBR Open

X Class Practice 5
Prac 1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X ScoreX ScoreX Score X ScoreX
1 2340Glenn Gordon 233 11 176 7 218 2 178 6 277 17 287 5 1369 48
A Class Practice 5
Prac 1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1780Lance Peltz 226 12 174 7 206 1 226 4 294 14 269 1 1395 39

Printed 13:29, 05 Sep 24 Final Results Page 1 of 1



1524 - 1500 LBP Iron Sights

Practice 5
Prac 1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 590Nigel Porter 238 15 176 7 210 1 236 13 296 19 265 9 1421 64
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1525 - 1500 LBR Iron Sights

Practice 5
Prac 1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 590Nigel Porter 237 16 174 4 224 4 230 7 296 17 275 2 1436 50
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1601 - 1020 GRSB

X Class
Prac1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 Prac5 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3395Joe Pugh 240 22 180 14 240 22 237 11 120 9 1017 78
2 1057Andy Summers 240 21 179 10 238 14 239 17 120 6 1016 68
3 3203Rob Wheeler 239 22 180 15 239 16 239 20 118 7 1015 80
4  2194Graeme Dodds 240 22 178 11 239 15 238 18 119 8 1014 74
5 4104 Oscar Deakin 240 19 180 15 237 15 237 14 120 9 1014 72
6 2055Jonny Cormie 240 22 179 10 238 13 239 19 118 5 1014 69
7  3083Chris Douglas 240 23 178 14 239 13 237 18 117 5 1011 73
8  2840Scott Lyon 240 22 178 10 237 15 235 11 118 6 1008 64
9 1990Chris West 240 21 180 14 208 14 240 19 120 9 988 77
A Class
Prac1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 Prac5 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X ScoreX Score X Score X
1 4213Amiel Gardiner 239 17 178 12 239 12 240 20 120 8 1016 69
2 2987Adam Chapman 240 21 177 10 237 15 238 15 117 3 1009 64
3  3621Steve Jordan 239 19 177 10 238 14 237 15 118 4 1009 62
4  3221Stuart Russell 228 11 169 5 229 5 232 6 114 3 972 30
B Class
Prac1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 Prac5 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 4049Anthony Defreitas 240 14 175 5 224 5 235 12 118 6 992 42
2 007 Charles Murton 237 14 170 6 223 7 232 12 117 6 979 45
3 030Alan Barker 232 6 175 6 228 5 223 11 116 7 974 35
4 1937 Achim Dreyer 238 9 158 3 224 4 237 11 116 4 973 31
5 4933lan Burton 231 9 165 1 230 7 227 6 113 2 966 25
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1602 - 1020 GRCF

X Class

Competitor

1 296David Hackett
2  3395Joe Pugh
3 1057 Andy Summers

A Class

Competitor

1 167 Keith Cox
2 2194Graeme Dodds

B Class

Competitor

—_

1773Morné van Dalen
2 4933lan Burton

3  3221Stuart Russell

4 341Laurie Hinds

Prac 1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 Prac5 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
239 22 180 13 240 16 239 19 120 7 1018 77
240 19 177 11 239 16 239 16 119 6 1014 68
239 16 179 11 238 11 238 15 119 7 1013 60
Prac 1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 Prac5 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
240 19 174 12 238 10 240 22 120 7 1012 70

239 19 179 12 208 11 239 16 118 6 983 64
Prac 1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 Prac5 Total

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
239 20 178 11 238 16 239 15 118 7 1012 69

237 16 173 7 223
240 22 177 9

5 230 7 113 2 976 37

236 11 176 8 120 10 949 60

189 9 171 5 216 4 225 5 1156 3 916 26
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1603 - 1020 GRCF Open

Prac 1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 Prac5 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

1 4049Anthony Defreitas 239 21 178 9 229 11 237 15 119 8 1002 64
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1604 - 1020 GRCF Classic

Prac 1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 Prac5 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
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1621 - 1020 LBP

X Class
Prac 1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 Prac5 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3031 David Gwalter 240 23 180 14 238 14 239 15 120 9 1017 75
2 034 Neil Francis 240 22 178 10 240 15 236 13 117 6 1011 66
3  3015Guy Stevens 240 21 177 9 237 17 237 10 119 7 1010 64
4  3621Steve Jordan 238 16 175 4 239 15 238 17 118 7 1008 59
5 1586 Steve Foskett 228 13 176 7 229 7 234 10 107 5 974 42
A Class
Prac 1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 Prac5 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3767 Charlie Horner 240 14 177 9 235 16 239 15 117 3 1008 57
2 2194Graeme Dodds 228 18 176 3 235 10 233 6 115 1 987 38
3 3221 Stuart Russell 236 13 166 2 236 9 230 9 114 4 982 37
4 1765Leslie Kong 233 10 172 3 224 5 238 13 105 2 972 33

5 748Graham Trimmer 217 9 175 6 223 3 229 4 117 5 961 27

B Class
Prac 1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 Prac5 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 4066Jim Sinclair 236 11 176 5 224 2 231 7 112 2 979 27
2 296David Hackett 239 12 169 4 225 3 233 11 74 0 940 30
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1622 - 1020 LBR

X Class
Prac 1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 Prac5 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 050Dave Berry 239 18 162 3 233 8 234 9 118 6 986 44
A Class
Prac 1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 Prac5 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1780Lance Peltz 231 7 173 7 228 6 235 5 112 4 979 29
B Class
Prac 1 Prac2 Prac3 Prac4 Prac5 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 296 David Hackett 233 11 171 6 216 5 226 7 110 2 95 31

2 748Graham Trimmer 203 6 172 4 227 5 234 11 103 1 939 27

3  4435Ciaran Lennon 233 6 145 3 187 3 218 5 104 3 887 20
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1701 - Bianchi GRSB

X Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 1990Chris West 446 16 480 480 43 480 35 1886 142
2 2886Gary Bowden 447 15 460 478 45 470 33 1855 139
3 043Mel Beard 443 13 440 480 43 472 34 1835 134
4  2753Jake Mossom 428 14 450 465 41 468 36 1811 136
A Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 4104 0Oscar Deakin 435 15 480 480 38 476 32 1871 133
2 226Bill Ellis 410 9 460 469 31 472 24 1811 110
3 180Ash Dagger 407 12 420 471 35 442 16 1740 105
4 622 Arwel Roberts 402 13 420 465 25 450 19 1737 99
5 3015Guy Stevens 356 14 440 468 37 452 27 1716 122
6 510Phil Milsom 336 4 420 455 24 463 22 1674 92
B Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1  5048Simon Finch 291 4 320 463 24 452 27 1526 87
2  4206Mark Harvey 156 0 370 387 19 415 11 1328 67
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1702 - Bianchi GRCF

X Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 2753Jake Mossom 474 24 470 480 38 480 32 1904 141
2  1990Chris West 480 34 460 478 44 480 45 1898 169
3  3044Dave Morrow 0 0 450 0 0 0 0 450 45
A Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 2886Gary Bowden 459 24 480 475 41 469 29 1883 142
2 043Mel Beard 449 17 470 474 29 480 32 1873 125
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1703 - Bianchi GRCF Open

Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
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1704 - Bianchi GRCF Classic

Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X

1 1990Chris West 472 27 480 480 41 480 35 1912 151
2 3165Victor Dauppe 216 0 290 352 12 355 12 1213 53
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1721 - Bianchi LBP

X Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 1990Chris West 459 28 460 478 36 469 29 1866 139
A Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1  3044Dave Morrow 476 24 470 480 38 448 21 1874 130
2 622 Arwel Roberts 448 17 440 451 20 469 28 1808 109
3 180Ash Dagger 446 20 440 462 26 430 14 1778 104
4  1500Julian Fox 433 19 430 462 27 434 21 1759 110
5 034 Neil Francis 397 9 450 478 22 433 17 1758 93
6  3816Arthur Hughes 461 19 450 424 21 420 21 1755 106
7 3821Jim Dodd 429 16 450 396 28 443 21 1718 110
8 510Phil Milsom 459 25 410 394 19 430 16 1693 101
B Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 3015Guy Stevens 436 21 470 474 29 465 25 1845 122
2 2886Gary Bowden 446 23 480 436 19 425 23 1787 113
3 226Bill Ellis 326 5 330 301 5 361 10 1318 53
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1722 - Bianchi LBR

X Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 043Mel Beard 452 22 480 480 40 480 37 1892 147
A Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 3821Jim Dodd 451 17 460 468 26 453 26 1832 115
B Class
Mover Plates Barricade Practical Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1 3816Arthur Hughes 324 9 370 450 22 402 10 1546 78
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1821 - WA48 LBP

Competitor

1 034 Neil Francis

2 783Peter Watts

3  3031David Gwalter
4  1586Steve Foskett
5 2613David Guest
6 1773Morné van Dalen
7 180Ash Dagger

8 4888Mihai Boc

9  3083Chris Douglas
10 2886Gary Bowden
11 296David Hackett
12 318Dave Harris

Stages 1 + 2

Score X

180
180
180
180
180
180
178
178
170
179
168
178

16
13
16
14
16
17
12

8
11
11
11
10

Stages 3 +4

Score X

300
299
298
2908
297
291
292
292
296
283
281
234

24
20
23
17
16
14
10
13
16
15

8

2

Total
Score
480
479
478
478
477
471
470
470
466
462
449
412

X

40
33
39
31
32
31
22
21
27
26
19
12
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1822 - WA48 LBR

Competitor

1 1773Morné van Dalen
2 683Jim Smith

3 318Dave Harris

4  4435Ciaran Lennon

Stages 1 + 2

Score X

180 14
177 10

170
139

4
6

Stages 3 +4

Score X

293
291
288
242

9
13
7
5

Total
Score
473
468
458
381

X

23
23
11
11
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1901 - Advancing Target GRSB

X Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1358 Michael Deakin 49 4 50 6 50 6 50 10 46 2 49 9 294 37
2 4104 Oscar Deakin 49 7 50 5 49 4 49 7 50 8 47 6 294 37
3 3267 Keith Kilvington 49 7 49 6 49 5 47 5 50 7 48 6 292 36
4 2886 Gary Bowden 45 2 48 4 47 4 47 5 50 3 49 7 286 25
5 2840 Scott Lyon 50 5 48 3 47 2 46 4 47 6 46 4 284 24
6 3767 Charlie Horner 48 6 45 3 47 5 47 6 48 3 47 3 282 26
A Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3253 Gail Podevin 41 3 47 3 45 5 50 6 44 4 49 7 276 28
2 2086 Jacky Lamb 46 5 46 4 47 4 43 2 45 5 43 3 270 23
3 4279 Timothy Offen 48 4 43 2 43 1 44 2 45 3 47 5 270 17
4 2987 Adam Chapman 42 1 40 1 47 3 44 1 46 3 45 3 264 12
B Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3789 Kevin Mayo 46 4 44 3 46 4 49 5 43 2 49 3 277 21
2 3572 Laura Warwick 46 4 44 1 48 3 47 1 46 2 46 5 277 16
3 007 Charles Murton 42 2 42 3 48 6 47 3 46 4 46 5 271 23
4 4212 Ewan Gadd-Chapman 46 6 46 5 44 2 48 3 43 2 44 5 271 23
5 030 Alan Barker 42 2 46 3 42 1 45 5 45 5 48 3 268 19
6 622 Arwel Roberts 42 2 48 6 44 3 46 1 44 0 44 1 268 13
7 4617 Patrick McGuinness 42 1 45 2 46 1 44 3 44 1 45 6 266 14
8 2124 Steve Denton 40 1 47 2 44 3 41 2 46 3 44 2 262 13
9 3995 Paul Bennett 41 1 47 3 41 1 39 0 43 3 48 0 259 8
10 2742 Michael Hibberd 45 3 46 3 26 1 47 6 48 2 44 2 256 17
11 3816 Arthur Hughes 40 0 37 1 38 1 39 4 39 0 43 3 236 9
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12 3386 Jeremy Derenne 40 0 40 1 4 3 12 0 9 O 8 0 150 4

C Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 777 Alan Warner 34 0 39 1 43 1 41 3 41 3 39 0 237 8
2 4206 Mark Harvey 40 4 41 0 29 0 36 1 41 2 46 2 233 9
3 3623 lan Perkins 34 0 39 1 41 2 41 2 42 2 36 0 233 7
4 2538 David Fitzpatrick 40 0 44 2 43 4 43 0 47 3 9 0 226 9
D Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 4888 Mihai Boc 4 1 39 0 41 1 42 1 41 1 42 1 249 5
2 1013 Richard Perry 40 0 41 1 41 3 42 3 39 2 44 2 247 11
3 3524 Mark Whelan 33 0 42 4 43 1 42 2 42 2 38 1 240 10
4 4619 Angela Fox 46 4 28 1 41 0 41 2 43 3 35 1 234 11
5 5005 Thomas Burns 37 1 39 0 39 2 38 2 35 1 44 3 232 9
6 243 Paul Flanagan 38 2 3 3 43 1 35 2 38 0 40 1 229 9
7 4532 Jason Baker 34 0 36 1 34 0 40 2 43 4 38 1 225 8
8 1921 Jane Shields 3M 1 40 2 34 0 32 0 34 0 37 1 208 4
9 3970 Fiona Dauppe 321 3 1 39 1 32 0 32 0 3 2 203 5
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1902 - Advancing Target GRCF

X Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3267 Keith Kilvington 30 5 30 5 30 5 29 5 30 5 30 5 179 30
2 2613 David Guest 30 6 30 4 30 5 30 5 29 4 30 5 179 29
3 4104 Oscar Deakin 30 5 30 5 29 4 30 6 30 4 30 4 179 28
4 3044 Dave Morrow 30 5 30 3 30 4 29 4 30 4 30 4 179 24
5 1358 Michael Deakin 30 3 29 5 30 4 30 2 30 4 30 5 179 23
6 3621 Steve Jordan 29 4 30 5 30 4 30 3 29 5 30 6 178 27
7 2886 Gary Bowden 30 3 30 5 29 2 29 3 29 4 30 2 177 19
A Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

1

1800 Alan Podevin

30 5 30 4 30 5 28 3 30 4 30 5 178 26

2 2835 Paul Cooney 30 3 30 3 29 3 30 6 28 4 30 6 177 25
B Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3395 Joe Pugh 30 5 30 3 29 3 30 4 29 3 29 4 177 22
2 2124 Steve Denton 30 56 30 1 28 2 29 3 29 4 29 3 175 18
3 030 Alan Barker 29 4 281 30 3 281 29 2 30 3 174 14
4 2086 Jacky Lamb 28 0 28 2 30 5 28 3 28 3 29 4 171 17
5 2987 Adam Chapman 29 1 281 29 3 29 3 27 1 28 4 170 13
6 821 Trevor Williams 2r 2 26 2 26 1 27 2 29 2 25 0 160 9
7 777 Alan Warner 24 1 271 1 24 0 27 1 24 1 26 2 152 6
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C Class

Competitor

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

1 3156 Trevor Maund
2 2742 Michael Hibberd
3 4515 Richard Thomson

D Class

Competitor

281 29 3 29 4 28 3 29 3 29 4 172 18
27 1 26 3 30 3 30 5 30 4 28 2 171 18
27 1 29 2 28 2 27 3 29 3 28 3 168 14

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

1 628 Andrew Robinson
2 4933 |an Burton

28 3 26 2 25 1 29 2 27 2 28 2 163 12
231 241 211 261 29 3 26 1 155 8
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1903 - Advancing Target GRCF Open

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2340 Glenn Gordon 28 3 28 3 30 2 30 2 30 2 30 3 176 15
3524 Mark Whelan 24 1 251 27 1 27 1 23 1 27 3 153 8
3 4435 Ciaran Lennon 24 1 22 1 28 0 25 1 20 0 24 2 143 5
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1904 - Advancing Target GRCF Classic

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 783 Peter Watts 28 3 29 4 29 4 30 3 29 4 30 5 17523
2 1800 Alan Podevin 28 3 29 2 30 4 30 5 29 3 29 5 175 22
3 622 Arwel Roberts 29 4 26 1 29 2 30 3 28 1 27 1 169 12
4 3816 Arthur Hughes 28 5 29 2 28 3 22 0 29 2 29 4 165 16
5 777 Alan Warner 284 27 1 29 4 26 1 26 1 28 2 164 13
6 4515 Richard Thomson 27 2 27 1 28 2 26 0 27 1 28 4 163 10
7 3165 Victor Dauppe 27 0 30 3 25 0 29 4 22 2 28 3 161 12
8 2538 David Fitzpatrick 29 3 26 1 26 2 27 1 26 1 27 1 161 9
9 4206 Mark Harvey 24 0 26 2 5 1 261 19 0 18 0 118 4
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1921 - Advancing Target LBP Open

X Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1837 Marek Pawlik 30 6 30 5 30 6 30 4 30 5 30 5 180 31
2 3769 Lee Townsend 30 5 30 5 30 4 27 3 30 3 30 5 177 25
3 2613 David Guest 29 4 27 2 30 5 30 3 30 5 30 6 176 25
4 2340 Glenn Gordon 30 5 30 2 25 1 30 2 29 4 30 3 174 17
5 2886 Gary Bowden 28 2 28 4 28 2 29 3 30 4 29 4 172 19
6 3621 Steve Jordan 28 1 30 3 29 4 22 1 30 4 30 5 169 18
7 180 Ash Dagger 29 1 24 3 21 1 271 2 29 3 27 1 163 11
8 3816 Arthur Hughes 25 0 14 1 27 4 23 1 26 1 28 3 143 10
A Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3386 Jeremy Derenne 30 3 28 4 30 4 28 3 30 4 29 5 175 23
2 622 Arwel Roberts 28 0 27 2 29 4 30 4 28 2 30 4 172 16
3 2835 Paul Cooney 29 4 281 29 2 29 3 28 3 29 2 172 15
4 683 Jim Smith 29 3 28 2 25 2 30 4 28 1 30 4 170 16
5 1844 Andrew McGee 28 2 27 2 28 1 30 3 28 3 28 1 169 12
6 748 Graham Trimmer 2r 1 2r 3 2r 3 28 3 29 4 28 2 166 16
7 030 Alan Barker 29 3 29 2 24 0 27 1 29 4 28 2 166 12
8 1765 Leslie Kong 26 3 26 2 28 4 28 2 28 2 27 3 163 16
9 2124 Steve Denton 2r 2 28 3 26 2 28 0 25 1 28 3 162 11
10 3821 Jim Dodd 28 0 26 1 27 3 28 1 27 2 25 1 161 8
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B Class

Competitor

1 4888 Mihai Boc

4066 Jim Sinclair
2742 Michael Hibberd
3392 Owain Evans
3207 John Barnes

o O A WOWN

4022 Barry Coombs

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
28 3 30 4 29 2 29 3 29 3 30 4 17519
26 0 28 3 27 1 27 1 27 2 30 3 165 10
26 2 28 4 29 3 27 1 27 2 26 0 163 12
26 2 29 0 25 1 23 1 29 1 29 2 161 7
23 2 27 3 24 0 29 1 28 2 26 0 157 8
20 0 22 0 16 0 19 0 26 2 22 0 125 2
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1922 - Advancing Target LBR Open

X Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 748 Graham Trimmer 28 4 30 5 29 3 29 1 29 2 28 3 173 18
2 683 Jim Smith 28 2 28 3 27 3 30 6 29 5 30 3 172 22
3 1837 Marek Pawlik 25 3 30 1 29 3 28 2 28 4 27 3 167 16
4 1765 Leslie Kong 24 1 29 4 29 1 29 2 29 2 27 2 167 12
A Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2340 Glenn Gordon 27 3 29 2 27 3 29 3 30 4 30 3 172 18
2 3821 Jim Dodd 27 2 27 3 27 2 28 3 27 3 29 2 165 15
B Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3816 Arthur Hughes 25 1 25 1 27 0 27 3 24 2 27 1 155 8
2 622 Arwel Roberts 26 0 23 1 23 0 219 0 22 2 27 1 142 4
3 4435 Ciaran Lennon 21 1 29 1 177 0 11 0 28 1 28 3 134 6
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1924 - Advancing Target LBP Iron Sights

Competitor

P6

Total

N

2124 Steve Denton
1800 Alan Podevin
1844 Andrew McGee

A O DN

2538 David Fitzpatrick

28
30
25

171 16
170 15
159 13

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 4 29 4 28 2 28 3 28 1
27 2 28 3 27 1 28 2 30 5
28 2 28 3 25 1 27 3 26 3
25 1 26 2 16 0 22 1 23 O
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1925 - Advancing Target LBR Iron Sights

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1800 Alan Podevin 28 0 27 2 28 4 29 4 27 3 30 4 169 17
2 243 Paul Flanagan 24 0 27 0 26 1 22 0 23 1 26 2 148 4
3 2538 David Fitzpatrick 2 1 17 0 24 2 22 0 22 0 28 1 135 4
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2001 - Advancing Target Benched GRSB

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X

1 3207 John Barnes 45 3 44 2 45 4 47 3 46 2 46 2 273 16
2 3970 Fiona Dauppe 6 0 17 0 30 O 8 0 30 1 33 1 124 2
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2002 - Advancing Target Benched GRCF

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
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2004 - Advancing Target Benched GRCF Classic

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
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2101 - Speed Steel Challenge GRSB

Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
1 622 Arwel Roberts 493 447 3.82 4.85 4.86 22.93
2 3621 Steve Jordan 509 453 3.98 4.43 5.35 23.38
3 625 Neil Roberts 555 496 4.20 4.55 5.53 24.79
4 4617 Patrick McGuinness 6.06 5.03 5.12 5.07 4.43 25.71
5 4532 Jason Baker 584 496 4.68 5.17 5.48 26.13
6 3639 Glenn Isaacs 593 496 4.92 4.92 5.72 26.45
7 3816 Arthur Hughes 6.06 543 5.12 5.50 6.03 28.14
8 4279 Timothy Offen 6.66 6.12 5.07 5.10 5.68 28.63
9 007 Charles Murton 6.83  5.83 5.55 5.47 5.97 29.65
10 3786 Becky Sweet 6.99 598 5.89 5.92 5.23 30.01
11 4850 Craig Hamilton 6.70 6.18 5.69 6.25 5.82 30.64
12 167 Keith Cox 6.53 5.36 6.31 6.23 6.47 30.90
13 3386 Jeremy Derenne 6.90 5.92 6.32 6.30 5.64 31.08
14 4927 Martin Haynes 747  6.99 5.58 5.69 6.99 32.72
15 4490 Stuart Jenkins 6.73  6.04 5.96 7.37 6.73 32.83
16 3015 Guy Stevens 758 6.54 6.24 6.54 6.38 33.28
17 3253 Gail Podevin 825 6.06 6.09 6.32 6.77 33.49
18 4982 Gavin Kenny 739 6.63 6.51 6.71 7.08 34.32
19 5226 Frederick Demay 548 550 7.79 8.13 7.46 34.36
20 3452 Jessica Hayes 6.90 6.83 6.17 5.82 8.69 34.41
21 4206 Mark Harvey 735 6.19 6.28 7.06 7.66 34.54
22 341 Laurie Hinds 760 6.67 6.52 6.76 7.02 34.57
23 2086 Jacky Lamb 747 5098 7.42 7.23 6.66 34.76
24 581 John Pilmer 7.36  8.57 6.25 7.7 6.44 35.79
25 3524 Mark Whelan 6.80 7.91 6.71 7.32 7.07 35.81
26 3401 Philip Mansell 9.38 7.20 6.26 6.55 6.63 36.02
27 4619 Angela Fox 7.61 6.92 8.02 7.28 7.14 36.97
28 5315 Isobel Tinson 9.11 7.33 6.70 7.73 6.56 37.43
29 4122 William Kerins 894  7.50 7.25 7.33 7.17 38.19
30 243 Paul Flanagan 746  10.51 6.31 6.71 8.36 39.35
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Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total

31 5493 Robert McMillan 8.02 9.48 8.74 8.58 8.29 43.11
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2102 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF

Competitor

043 Mel Beard
4490 Stuart Jenkins
821 Trevor Williams
030 Alan Barker
5493 Robert McMillan

a A WO N =

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

7.22
9.82
10.90
8.79
11.22
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6.95 5.62
8.79 8.41
8.64 8.72
10.90 10.83
10.08 11.65

6.82
8.64
9.29
9.20
11.41

Final Results

Total

6.84 33.45

8.00 43.66

9.09 46.64

9.47 49.19

10.51 54.87
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2103 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Open

Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
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2104 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Classic

Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
1 4982 Gavin Kenny 17.55 18.01 19.58 23.34 15.57 94.05
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2121 - Speed Steel Challenge LBP

Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
1 3621 Steve Jordan 573 5.80 5.02 522 525 27.02
2 622 Arwel Roberts 7.74 551 4.55 6.78 6.02 30.60
3 4888 Mihai Boc 6.91 6.28 5.81 6.11 6.35 31.46
4 3816 Arthur Hughes 6.43 648 6.03 565 729 31.88
5 1773 Morné van Dalen 6.16  6.72 6.64 6.57 6.14  32.23
6 3015 Guy Stevens 7.07  6.90 6.22 7.05 6.61 33.85
7 030 Alan Barker 7.77 6.35 5.97 6.78 7.07 33.94
8 1500 Julian Fox 8.05 6.71 7.08 836 7.09 37.29
9 3639 Glenn Isaacs 747  8.06 7.63 756  8.09  38.81
10 3401 Philip Mansell 9.83 10.55 9.46 9.23 15.36 54.43
11 3207 John Barnes 16.23 14.04 1259 1141 1246 66.73
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2122 - Speed Steel Challenge LBR

Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
1 043 Mel Beard 7.17 7.35 596  7.07 6.88 34.43
2 030 Alan Barker 8.01 8.32 7.11 7.41 7.11 37.96
3 1768 Peter Matthews 14.38 11.50 9.83 11.20 10.61 57.52
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3335 - NRA Embassy Cup SGM

Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3  Total
1 3639 Glenn Isaacs 38 39 40 117
2 4250 Marc Bayliss 32 36 37 105
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3336 - NRA Embassy Cup SGSA

Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3  Total
1 2987 Adam Chapman 40 40 40 120
2 1691 Tim Jemmett 39 40 40 119
3 3639 Glenn Isaacs 39 39 40 118
4 1405 Rob Sanders 38 39 40 117
5 1768 Peter Matthews 39 40 36 115
6 1773 Morné van Dalen 35 37 40 112
7 4490 Stuart Jenkins 30 29 38 97 Iron
8 341 Laurie Hinds 25 27 39 91
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3501 - Mini-Rifle

Competitor Match %
1 4830 Alex Meade 100.00
2 3386 Jeremy Derenne 81.48
3 4659 Edward Patmore 79.40
4 3388 Alex Florance 70.88
5 1485 James Harris 69.29
6 3393 Robin Shelley 65.91
7 4850 Craig Hamilton 65.48
8 3639 Glenn Isaacs 64.37
9 2539 Christopher Vale 59.12
10 4491 Tomasz Dolski 59.11
11 2124 Steve Denton 55.33
12 4888 Mihai Boc 55.05
13 4448 Richard Poole 52.88
14 1937 Achim Dreyer 52.58
15 987 Charles Bestwick 52.58
16 1780 Lance Peltz 45.56
17 341 Laurie Hinds 44 .35
18 3524 Mark Whelan 42.67
19 468 John Lynch 41.19
20 5488 Robert Makowski 35.84
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6301 - 200m GRSB

Competitor P1 P2 P3 P4 Total
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6302 - 200m GRCF

Competitor P1 P2 P3 P4 Total

1 034 Neil Francis 5 7 0 0 12
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6303 - 200m GRCF Open

Competitor P1 P2 P3 P4 Total
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6304 - 200m GRCF Classic

Competitor P1 P2 P3 P4 Total

1 034 Neil Francis 4 0 0 0 4

Printed 13:30, 05 Sep 24 Final Results Page 1 of 1



6380 - 200m Any Full-Bore Rifle

Competitor P1 P2 P3 P4 Total
1 3094 Peter Cottrell 42 43 37 43 165
2 3401 Philip Mansell 44 38 34 32 148
3 3286 Martin Sweet 44 40 33 30 147
4 226 Bill Ellis 37 41 30 28 136
5 1937 Achim Dreyer 39 40 27 29 135
6 4490 Stuart Jenkins 32 41 30 25 128
7 4532 Jason Baker 31 24 21 24 100
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6381 - 200m Service Rifle A pre 1955

Competitor P1 P2 P3 P4 Total
1 226 Bill Ellis 30 25 34 32 121
2 2538 David Fitzpatrick 23 19 30 14 86
3 3286 Martin Sweet 4 13 24 27 68
4 5503 Jon Baker 16 16 21 8 61
5 2835 Paul Cooney 14 14 12 10 50
6 243 Paul Flanagan 10 14 0 0 24
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6382 - 200m Service Rifle B pre 1955

Competitor P1 P2 P3 P4 Total
1 226 Bill Ellis 39 34 30 31 134
2 3286 Martin Sweet 34 15 32 12 93
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6383 - 200m Service Rifle Open pre 1955

Competitor P1 P2 P3 P4 Total

1 1013 Richard Perry 25 24 19 22 90
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6392 - 200m Service Rifle post 1955 svc optic

Competitor P1 P2 P3 P4 Total
1 226 Bill Ellis 46 44 37 37 164
2 3094 Peter Cottrell 37 39 40 34 150
3 5503 Jon Baker 19 17 18 13 67
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6501 - McQueen GRSB

X Class
Competitor Score V Tie V
1 4421 Simon Walker 50 10 50 9
2 3836 Nigel Jackson 50 9 50 9
3 3069 Jon Binder-Swash 50 9 50 8
4 2234 Dave McGill 5 9 50 4
5 5499 Miroslaw Janecki 50 7 50 7
6 4423 Peter Woods 50 7 50 6
7 4416 Mark Zaremba 50 7 50 5
8 4888 Mihai Boc 50 7 50 5
9 5507 Aiden Fenton 50 7 0 0
10 5501 Gary Martin 50 6 0 0
11 5504 Paul Dowling 50 6 0 0
12 4532 Jason Baker 50 5 0 0
13 796 Linda Welsh 50 4 0 0
14 797 Michael Welsh 50 1 0 0
15 4620 Guy Morgan 49 3 0 0
A Class
Competitor Score V Tie V
1 1358 Michael Deakin 50 8 50 7
2 3623 lan Perkins 50 7 50 6
3 5494 Martin Cleary 50 5 0 0
4 5502 Paddy Healy 5 5 0 0
5 5505 James Obrian 50 5 0 0
6 5496 Komnen Goranovic 50 4 0 0
7 4971 Sarah-Jane Binder-Swas 50 3 0 0
8 5498 Pawel Mozgala 49 4 0 0
9 5497 Matt Lemon 49 3 0 0
10 5506 Sandro Caschera 49 3 0 0
11 5270 Kevin Sayers 49 2 0 0
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12 2538 David Fitzpatrick 49 1
13 243 Paul Flanagan 48 0
14 4279 Timothy Offen 47 4 0
B Class
Competitor Score V Tie V
1 5500 Kenneth Oneill 39 1
2 4982 Gavin Kenny 33 O 0 0
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6507 - McQueen Issued GRSB

Competitor Score V Tie V
1 3836 Nigel Jackson 50 8 50 8
2 4423 Peter Woods 50 8 50 8
3 3069 Jon Binder-Swash 50 8 50 7
4 4532 Jason Baker 50 8 49 5
5 4421 Simon Walker 50 6 0 0
6 3207 John Barnes 50 5 0 0
7 4416 Mark Zaremba 50 5 0 0
8 4620 Guy Morgan 50 5 0 0
9 2538 David Fitzpatrick 50 4 0 0
10 4279 Timothy Offen 50 4 0 0
11 243 Paul Flanagan 49 4 0 0
12 1937 Achim Dreyer 49 2 0 0
13 4212 Ewan Gadd-Chapman 49 1 0 0
14 2234 Dave McGill 48 3 0 0
15 3386 Jeremy Derenne 48 2 0 0
16 3452 Jessica Hayes 47 1 0 0
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6580 - McQueen

Competitor Score V Tie V
1 2234 Dave McGill 5 9 50 2
2 4421 Simon Walker 50 8 50 6
3 931 Colin Shorthouse 50 6 50 6
4 3069 Jon Binder-Swash 50 6 50 4
5 4620 Guy Morgan 50 5 50 3
6 3836 Nigel Jackson 50 5 0 0
7 4416 Mark Zaremba 50 4 0 0
8 4532 Jason Baker 50 4 0 0
9 4971 Sarah-Jane Binder-Swas 50 4 0 0
10 4279 Timothy Offen 50 3 0 0
11 4422 Kenneth Dickson 50 3 0 0
12 4423 Peter Woods 50 3 0 0
13 4850 Craig Hamilton 50 3 0 0
14 5095 Christopher Dye 50 3 0 0
15 4476 Kevin Bright 50 0 0 0
16 2239 Andrew Fry 47 O 0 0
17 3456 Richard Nowinski 44 0 0 0
18 5487 John Spenceley 44 0 0 0
19 1013 Richard Perry 43 O 0 0
20 2538 David Fitzpatrick 12 0 0 0

Printed 13:31, 05 Sep 24

Final Results

Page 1 of 1



6590 - McQueen Issued Rifle

Competitor Score V Score V
1 4279 Timothy Offen 5 5 0 0
2 931 Colin Shorthouse 50 4 0 0
3 3836 Nigel Jackson 50 4 0 0
4 4421 Simon Walker 50 3 0 0
5 4416 Mark Zaremba 50 2 0 0
6 4423 Peter Woods 50 2 0 0
7 243 Paul Flanagan 49 4 0 0
8 4532 Jason Baker 49 2 0 0
9 4620 Guy Morgan 49 0 0 0
10 4490 Stuart Jenkins 48 3 0 0
11 2234 Dave McGill 46 O 0 0
12 5487 John Spenceley 46 O 0 0
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